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HQI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 7'J'JOc;.()635 
TELEPHONE: 

I V II : __ .::::..66:.:1~O~5,,--_ 
VEWL.II: ____ _ 

I-1711l: __ ~Y __ ~N~O~ 
EXIT VISA#: _____ _ 

POLITICAL PRISONER RmIS'l'RATIOI FORM 
(Two Copies) 

The purpose of this form is to identif'.y persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education C8IIps in VietDUl, so that eligibility for U.S. 
adDd.ssion ria the Orderly Departure Prograa can be established. 

1. APPLICAlIT I.B VIE'l'JI.AM':-.-__ .::..:N..=.G..=.lJ..=.Y;;;;.~N~ __ _ lJUY NGOC 
Last Micldl.e First 

Current Address: 134/, LY CHINH '.rHANG- QUAN 3- HO CHI IVll.NH lJI:rY- V l.r.:;TNAIiI 

Date of Birth: September ~2, l~?l Place of Birth: Hanoi- Vletnam 

Previous Occupation (before 1915) 2nd Lieutenant" or the AFRVN- lJniet of 
(Rank " Position) lJeve.lopment ;;;ection- lJenter ror Reconstruetion& lJevelopment 

01' 'J:uyen lJue province 
2. TIME SPENT "Ill RE-EDUCATIOI CAMP Dates: From June 75 To August lY~Q 

Years:, Months: 2 Days: ___ L______ __~~______ _ ____ __ 

3. sPOlsonts 1.AME:, ____ -=N..::.G..::.U-=.Y~='N:-=-.:lJ::..U::::..Y::.......:t;::..:·O~ ___________________ _ 
Name 

Address and Te1ephone lwaber 

a.. N.rum; OF RELATIvm/ACQUAIlI'.rAlICm I.B TIlE p.S. 

Name, Address " Telephone Number 

N~UY~N lJUY CAN ( , . 

N!jUYJ:~a\l '.rEI HUNG, same as above 

N!jUY~N :rHANH HAl,same as above 

Relationship 

::>tkn, ()A Uncle 

,Aunt 

lJOusin 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form I -130 must do so. . 

DATE PREPARED: Nov. 20, .l98g 



, . 
'", ' 

Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) liGUY.I5N DUY .N GOO 
(Listed on paRe 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELA'l'IVES DATE 01" BIRTH RELATIONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

TRINH THI 1'HUONG Oct. 06, ?2 Ni1'e 

NGUYJ:;N lJUY' NGUe QUYNH .May U'(, ~3 Daughter 

NGUYJ:;l~ IM.NR HU1~G la) * Dec.23, 43 B~other 

VU ANH LAl\! Oct.22, 48 :::>ister-in-law.e 
lHung's wife) 

NGUYJ:;N lilANH 't lEN." July 17, 69 Nephew 
lHung's son) 

NGU YEN TIEN DUe fIlay 20, '(1 Nephew 
lHung's son) 

NGUY~N 'rRI LAN UY,i:;N Jan. 26, '(4 Niece 
lHung's daughter) 

NGUYlli~ lJ U Y 't UAJ.\I Oct. '(, ?6 Brother 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

134/5 Ly ehinh 'thang- Quan 3- Ho Chi minh ci ty- Vietnam 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : 

la) * -.NGUY~l~ r:lAl'lH HUNG was still in reeducation camp when NGUy.c:N lJU1 NGUe 
applied for the OD1' in January 1:9~4. l.t's why, NGUY~N lJU1 NGOe; was 
the principal applicant, although HU~G is the oldest brother and has 
spent a longer term in reeducation camp l :9 years - including several 
years in North Vletnam reeducation camp). 



• HO!''GIA-OI~1i TU-NHAN CHINH TRr VIET NAM POBOX 5435 ARL - - . . INGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) J-IO\sd BOa-TUe MAU DON VE LY-LICH 
*********** 

, . 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, 'PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

MARITAL STATUS 
(Tinh trang gia cUnh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

NGUY.l!:N 
Last (Ten Ho) 

9 
Month (Thang) 

Male (Nam) : X 

Single (Doc than) : 

lJ~L~ LY UHINH 

DUt NGOG 
Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi) 

22 .L;,t2.L 
Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 

Female (Nu) : 

i-1arried (Co lap gia dinh) : X 

'£HANG. QUA.i~ J. HU CHI l\llNH CI't'1.-

V Il!;'f NAt;l 

la tu nhan tai VN hay khong) : Yes (Co) X No (Khong) . - .,.-POLITICAL PRISONER (Co 

If 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 

Yes (Neu co) ~ . From (Tu) : June 'r, '1'.0 (Den) : A~aust bO 

CAMP (Trai tu) 

P~FESSION (Nghe nghiep 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (OU h 

) : 

oc 

.x.UtBN muc liJ.::.I!:.tJUCA'f ION 

2nd. Lieutenant of the 

tai My) : 

CAmp 

Armed ]'orces z lteEublic ot' V l~ 

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : 2nd L~eatenant 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trang chinh phu VN) Po ...... s'!'"i"!"'u;;;;;·o;;:;.;n~·...;.;;.;(C:h~u-c~vu;.;;;;;;;::-) .;;;.:------------

Date (nam): --------------------- ---------
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~X~ __ ~_ 

IV Number (So ho so) : _____ __ 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di thea) :~~~ __ E~e_r_s_o_n~s~~~ __ ~~ __ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi til 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 134/, L'1. UHINH 't.HANG-QUAB j 

HO CHI fillNH Cl'tY- V I.t::'fNAm 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Baa tro): 
NGUy.c:N DUY CO 

___ .. ;')'fUGK'J:ON. CA 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): x _ ...... ---
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER~_he voi tu ~ tai VN): 

NAME & SIGNATURE: ~~ hr/ 
ADDRESS " TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT ~ 

No (Khong): 

Uousin 

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai eua nquoi dien don nay) £jGUYl:.jij DUY 00 

GA 
DATE: November 20 .L;,tb9 

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) NGUt~N nUt J.'1GOG 
(Listed on paRe 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELA'l'IVES DA'rE OF BIR'J'H RELA'rIONSIIIP '1'0 
PA. 

TnD~H THI !'HUO,NG Oct. Ub, :;'L Hife 

NG:JY~:~ lJUY JGutJ '~UYNH may V'{ , C53 DauGhter 

:JGU:t.:.L fiiA.i'l.ri. .ri.U~Hr la) * Dec.£:3, 43 Brotller 

'>It) AHH LA1~ Oct.LL, 48 ;:jist er-l.n-IaVl 
I lHung's wH'e) 
• Nephew l~:~U Y"':;l~ 1, ill.i ~ .t1 'J: I~1 July 1'1, 69 lHung's SOil) 

l\lGU :t'-:'11 'i I ~~~\r Due L'lo.y 20, '(1 Nephew 
lHung's son) 

i~GIJ :t"':;d f:U LA.t1 uy,ai Jan. £:6, '(4 Niece 
lHung's daughter 

.N i.~ U y: ~i-l DUt l' U[i-N Oct. '{ , :;'6 Brother 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

/~If .IS- Ly CHINH THA Ne;- - QuAN 3-

flo cHjM/tvH c/r-y - vIe-rNA-iLl 

ADDIT~ONAL INFORMATION : 

la) * -iHxUYl::~~ l:l1:"'NH HUNG was still in reeducation camp when NGUYl;;N DUY NGue 
applled fo~ the OD!' in January lCJC54. It's why, NGUt.L;;,N DUt NGUtJ Vias 
·the princirJal ap~,lica.'1t, although HUNG is tho oldest brother and has 
:...:pent a lonser term in reeducation camp l CJ years - including severaj 
years in ~orth vletnam reeducation camp). 

---_._--_. 
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HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 

fAMILIES Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435. Al?lINCTON. VA 22205-0635 
TElEPI-IONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV 1# G~/vr 
VEWl.# _____ _ 

1-171 __ Yes.l--No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ~ 1L:;t'ezr./ 
'Last 

Current Address 

2. 

3. SPONSOR I S NAME: 

Middle 

Oates : From oP -~ ') - 7 $TO 
r 7 

Name 

Address & Telephone 

F1rst 

p 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : _-;-::-;--_-:--___ -:-:-_____ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
- PA. 

'-nthn-.l 7H/ y!J h" U /1-;K /?::::-

: 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS : (if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION . . 

. 1 
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.',.MINISTRY OF INTERIOR 
'" p!'lsoner camp : XUYEN MOC 

'File NO. 766/ GRT 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAr'~ 

INDEPENDENCB- LIBERTY- HAPPINESS 

DECISION FOR RELEASE FROM PRISONER CAHP 

In per..,uance with communique no. 966/BCA/TT dated 05/31/1961 of the Hinistry 
of Ir.l.terior • 

In carrying-out the Decision for release no.121 dated 00/20/1900 of the 
Ministry of Interior • 

Hereby issue this release 
FUll name at birth 
nate of birth 
place of birth 

decision for the person named below : 
NGUYEN DUY NGO C 
09/22/1951 
Hanoi 

permanent residence before 
being arrested 

oo6j7 -Village LOC An - Trang Bang­
Trang Bang, Tay Ninn. 

crime com.:ni tted second Lieutenant- cnief of office for Rural 
Developnient 

nate of arrest : 06/27/1975 
sentenced : TO be kept in reeducation concentration camp 

Based on the Decision no.80 dated 11/01/1979 of the Ministry of Interior, 
NOW return to live at the above mentioned address. TO be Kept wlder close 

control ror 6 months • 
observat,ions : 
During the reeducation period under the education of the reeducation cQ.;np 

staff, ngoc has proved to make improvements in reeducation - nas made efforts 
in labor- has well maintained tools and properties of the camp- has been 
classified as average in reeducation- has had the self-critlcism spirit ana 
has observed the regulations of the ca •. 1p. 

Reco~nend tne local authorities to continue to give him assistance • 

Index fingerprint 
of Nguyen DUY NSoC 
serial no. J360 
Made at : D5E4F500 

Name of beneficiary 
NGUYEN DUY NGOC 

(signed) 

nate : 08/)1/ 1980 
supervisor 

Majur va CAt<: 
(signed and sealea) 

----------------------------------~--------------------------------------------

The above is the translation frOlf! the original vietnamese dOCUlrlent to tne best 
of my Knowledge • 

Signature of ~~ 

NGUYEN DUY CAN 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

....5 -r' 88. 
COUNTY OF .... 4.\.1 .. ....1. Q a<:jL/.;:'IJ .. 

• 

OFFI:::;IAL 
RICHARD H. STEPK£N 

• NOTARYP~SUC·CAUfORN~ 
SAl'tJq\gU!~ CQUNl"Y ... , 

__ .... ~L9l-rn.'D. 1.· lll~~ 

•

.. OFFIC!AL SEAL 
RICHARD tt ST£P~EN 

• NOTARY PiJ8UC - Ct.!..!FORNIA 
. SAN JOAQU:N CO'JNTY 

My Comm. Expires Se!:t. 5, 1992 

On thb . . /8s.liJ ....... day of. Jal1l.Fr:J.J.'j .. ,in the year ... Ie/if .. , .... . 
:::: KI.~h~ ~J.: )().: :5/~fl;;"~.·: ~ .~~~~;; ~~b{i~: s~~~·~r'~~~:O:::: 
duly C()mmis~ and sworn, personal~ppeared ................ , ................. . 

~ii;k.'~': t.":::;:.;:, .;, m~~h; 2~~ ~;i';~;';''': ~'id~~"'·';'';; 
the person .... whOle name ............. h .. c:". . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . ........ ,., ....... . 
subscribed to this instrument, and acknowledged that .... he .... executed it. 

. IN WITNESS "~Rf.:OF I ha~ here}l~ set I}lY Jland and affixed my official sea! 
!nth~ ........ ~ .C/. /."!:..;:;.t!)f. ... .,:;J.tQ~.I:-r.(J}~ ............. , .Countyof 

............ ~.a.").") ... c.....;.o. tiLl ,I. ..'.'1 ........ on the date set forth above 
In thll; certificate. 1 

Notary Public,!$ te of California 

My commission expires 5<:'::" i? Is Z9 7' ;Z 
Cowdery's f'orm No. 32 T 7 

Acknowledgement to Notary Public - Individuals - IC.C. Sec. 1189) _ mev. li83) 
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'·MINISTRY OF INTERIOR 
t . .r1?risoner camp : XUYEN MaC 

File NO. 766/ GRT 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 
INDEPENDmlCE- LIBERTY- HAPPINESS 

DECISION FOR RELEASE FROM PRISONER CAr·rp 

In per~uance with communique 
of Interior • 

no. 966/BCA/TT dated 05/31/1961 of tne Ministrj 

In carrying-out the Decision for release no.12l dated Ob/20/l9bU of tne 
Hinistry of Interior • 

Hereby issue this release 
FUll name at birth 
Date of birth 
place of birth 

decision for the person named below : 
NGUYEN DUY NGOC 
09/22/1951 
Hanoi 

permanent residence before 
being arrested 

J)Q6)7 -villa'ge LOC An - T['ang Bang­
Trang Bang, Tay Ninn. 

crime committed second Lieutenant- Chief of office for Rura..L 
Development 

Date of arrest 06/27/1975 
sentenced TO be kept in reeducation concentration camp 

Based on tne Decision no.DO dated 11/01/1979 of the Ministry of Interior, 
NOW return to live at the above mentioned address. TO be kept w1der close 

control for 6 months • 
observations : 
During the reeducation period under the education of the reeducation ca:np 

staff, Ngoc has proved to make improvements in reeducation - has made efforts 
in labor- has well maintained tools and properties of the camp- has been 
classified as average in reeducation- has had the self-criticism spirit and 
has observed the regulations of the cal,lp, 

Recorrh~end the local authorities to continue to give him assistance • 

Index fingerprint 
of Nguyen DUY NBoC 
serial no. )360 
Made at : D5E4FSOO 

Name of beneficiary 
NGUYEN DUY NGOC 

(signed) 

Date : Ob/jl/ 1~80 
supervisor' 

Major VO CAtv; 
(signed and sealed) 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
The above is the translation from the original vietnamese document to tne best 
of my knowledge • 

Signature of ~~ 

NGUYEN DUY CAN 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

,:; -,- 88. 

COUNTY OF .~.a..~ ... J. 0. ~.'b:AJ .. 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
RICHARD H. STEPKEN 

NOTARY p~aLlc. CALIFORNIA 
. ~ JOAQlY.N COUNTY 

'" -. Co'nrri. E*piref 5,'IIt. ? 1992 

I) 
. OFFICIAL SEAL 

RICHARD tt STEPKfN 
• NOTARY PUBUC· C/,;'IFORNIA 

SAN JOI,Q~:N COUNTY 
fl1 Comm. Expires Se~t. 5, 1992 

,,-:1 "'// -r: //'7' O/,' On this . . h...:J. .. '1. ..... . dayof. J. d}1dil~'j .. ,m the year .... '1.<.1."/ .. 

: : : : :2; ~ h:~ ;d : )() : : s.l~ fi;;"~.·: a~~~~;y ~;~~lic: ~~~~~ ·~f·~~~~~::: 
duly commi8~ and sworn, personal~ppeared .. ~ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. .... . .. 

~~~~~;i; 'kn~::i';: ~'7:;~~~~' ~~I.~?~~~ ·~~~~ti~~~C~~ry '~Vi~~~'c~j' t~ ~e 
the person .... whose name. .. '" .... /r..C:. . . . . . . . . . . . . .. .............. ... . 
8ubsuibed to this instrument, and acknowledged that .... he .... executed It. 

IN WITNESS W'~R}!:oF I ha~ here~~ set 'Yy}land and affixed my official seal 
in the ........ ~.c. /. r.( 77,t:? f .... ..:.>.fG!~.t;..fa .J.'l ............ ... f untyof 

: .. '" ...... l"I"".a YL . "'" . 0 . '1J LI.1. .. ~ V ......... on the date set forth above 
In thiS certificate. ' .1 

/ 
Tht$ document.5 oOly a gt'nera; form whr.:.t> may be ~ropef Iof uN !I'" Sf~1t: Iransacoona Inc fO 'lO 

.. iily 1IC'f$ Of is In;enood lO act. .u a SI.Ib51rh.:le 'Of lhe 6()v!Ce on an attorney The pni"Mf don not 
make any .. anan"l. """'" o"",es, DO "",,_ as 10 Iho legal valodlt)· 01 any P'''''''"'''' '" Iho Notary Public, Ej 
5U1tIlrt:whfy of tttese torms It\ any ~"IC !ransacoon I' 

My commission expires ""'/~Cji2 ....... -:- Z 9 9 ;;Z 
Cowdery's Fonn No. 32 - Acknowledgement to Notarv Public - Ind;v;duals C 

'J • • ( .C. Sec. 1189) - (Rev. 1:83) 
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Dear Sir/I"adam: 

Embassy of the United States of America 
BangkoK, ~afland~ 
Date : (~t1. .£>0 1f!!Y-

Re: ~~~~~~; 

This :5 in response to your inquiry concerning the United States Orderly Deoarture 
Progi'am, a program by wnicn qualified individuals are able to resettle in the 

united States fran Vietnam. The hign volume of COP cases and inquiries 
unfortunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than this letter. 

1---/ we regret that the Orderly Departure Program policy prohibits responses to 
inquiries from any partt other than tne petitioner, a very close relative 
of tne beneficiary in Vietnam, or the petitioner's representative designated 
in writing on Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) Form G-28. 

d ~~ .~~~~leJ~&'feipt of the ~S~i: ~~~- . 
~Ii niil,la/tliiva n~ r8vI~8g yQlolr l'el.a~i' •• 8;Z-----:i '--1-- ~li- --w- -..6 
COllcucteo in accorea"'ce wi tt:. aR 8&~as.:l.sR'U" tiehedule of pf'iorities. If 
o3001t100a1 ilGcLRonts ara naaQeg, we shal. eontact you aftef' the file nas 
Jee'll ;efte tMiI. 

! 7 rne :Jocuments whicn we still need to complete ____________________ ' s 

:ci se -.:ire: ------------------------------------------------------

ine _~tter of Introduction (LOI) whicn you are inquiring about has/has not 
Jeer. i5..il.lea. The LOI ooe' not guara.,tee that you/your relative(s) will 
:ecel-a: exit permission, as that rust De obtained frOOl the Vietnamese 
~I.ltnor ities. 

~ Sno~l~ you/your relative(s) receive an exit permit, please notify OOP 
;I~f tne exit permit numoers for each person listeo on the case. 

117/ Tne interview with the UNHCR representative in He Chi Minh City has not 
--- oeen conoucted. Interviews are scheduled by the Vietnamese authorities, ~na 

we nave no influence on the SCheduling of individual cases for interview. 

/-1 Your relati ve( s) has/have been interviewed in He Chi Minh Ci t y, but 
nis/nar/tneir case has not yet Deen approved by a Consular or INS office~. 

/---/ ~e are awaiting I medical cl.arance for your relative(s). 

II (OLJr relative(s) "../hlve bien approved for the U.·5., and we have notified 
tn= lJiet~'lrnese ~t tw/She/they may be placea on a manifest for departure. 
rle C2~nnt preaict When he/she/they will be manifested as that is solely 
.Jp tc tll3 Vl~tnamese authOrities. A local 'voluntary agency in your area 
~ill notify yew of ~r relativ.'s/relatives' onward travel plans and 
'1,i.,/r,8r/tr.sir 8)te6t .:Lite 0' .arrival in the LJnitea States. 

ODP-20 
(04.34 f: 2/86) 

Sincerely, 

Order 1), Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APe San Francisco 96346-OOJ1 



, MINISTRY OF INTERIOR 
prisoner camp : XUYEN MOC 

File NO. 766/ GRT 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAj\f 
INDEPENDENCE- LIBERTY- HAPPINESS 

DECISION FOR RELEASE FROM PRISONER CA1·~P 

In per..,uance with communique no. 966/BCA/TT dated 05/31/1961 of the Hinistry 
of rnterior • 

In carrying-out the Decision for release no.121 dated Od/20/19bO of the 
Ministry of Interior • 

Hereby issue this release 
FUll name at birth 
nate of birth 
plb.ce of birth 

decision for the person named below : 
NGUYEN DUY NGOC 

: 09/22/1951 
Hanoi 

permanent residence before 
being arrested 

D06)7 -Villa'ge LOC An - TI'ang Ban6-
Trang Bang, Tay Ninn. 

crime committed 

nate of arrest 

• . second Lieutenant- Chief of office for Rural 
Development 

: 06/27/1975 
sentenceci TO be kept in reeducation concentration camp 

~ased on the Decision no.60 dated 11/01/1979 of the Ministry of Interior, 
NOW return to live at the above mentioned address. TO be kept wlder close 

control for 6 months • 
observations : 
During the reeducation per'iod under the education of the reeducation caHlp 

staff, Ngoc has proved to make improvements in reeducation - has made efforts 
in labor- has well maintained tools and properties of the camp- hasoeen 
classified as average in reeducation- has had the self-criticism spirit ana 
has observed the regulations of the caulp. 

Reco~Tiend the local authorities to continue to give him assistance • 

Index fingerprint 
of Nguyen DUY Ngoc 
serial no. )360 
Made at : D5E4F500 

Name of beneficiary 
NGUYEN DUY NGOC 

(signed) 

nate : 06/31/ 1980 
supervisor 

Major va CAJv: 
(signed and sealed) 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
The above is the translation from the original vietnamese document to tne best 
of my Knowledge • 

signature of ~~ 

NGUYEN DUY CAN 

e· OFFIC!AL SEAL 
.' RICHARD U. STEPhEN 

• NOT.a.RY puauc . C/·.~!FORN1A 
SAN JOI.QU:N COUNTY 

My Comm. Expires Sept 5, 1992 

STATE OF CALIFOnNIA On this .. ,;8 51/, ....... day of. J2.YlJ ~J 'j .. ,in the year .. . 19.~~>r.i'.' ...... . 
...5'" 88. 

COUNTY OF .... ~.'i:1 .. -../.0. iXj.t.I.-:N .. : : : : :l?;' ~ h~:;d : /J.: : 3/c. f/~~" " ~~~~~~; ~~~li~: ~'t~~~ '~f'~:~~:a:::: 
duly commis~ and sworn, personal~ppeared .................................. . 

;,;~;;;;; ;;kn;::J~ t.c:::;:,.:.. ~ ~~':'h;2~":, ~;;;f;ct,,; ;';d;~';) ;;'" 
the person .... whose name ............. h . . <.:-:' ..................................... . 
subscribed to this instrument, and acknowledged that .... he .... executed it. 

. IN WITNESS Wjl~Rj:OF I hay here.!-l~ set ryy yand and affixed my official seal 

In the ........ ~ c. /. r.! r.,0. 1. ... ~ t Q~ .K-Ia ): ................... County of 

: ....••.. , .. ~.a')."';\, .. u. O. fj.U.I. .. ~V ......... on the date set forth above 
In this certificate... 1 

ThiS document :s only a generallorm wtlld1 may be proper lor use In Simple transactIOns and In no 

~ay acts or I.S _mended to ad as a substitute to( the i1CVICe 01'1 an aftorney The pnnlEH' does not 

ma ... e ally warranty erthef eKpt'ess or InChed as 10 the legal validity of any prOViSIOn or the 
SUltatMlrtyof these forms 10 any speclhc 'ransacbOn 

Notary Public, $ 

My commission expires 5ei2 f ___ t:"" /9q:.z 
I ; 

Cowdery's Form No. 32 - Acknowledgement tv Notary Public - Individuals _ (c.c. Sec. 1189) _ (Rev. 1183) 
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IV-bbl05 

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 
AMERICAN EHBASSY - BOX 58 
APO SAN FRANCISCO 9634b-000l 

stockton,.January 2b, 19J9 

Reference I -File No.rv-6bl05 for NGUYEN DUY NGOC and faruily 
-US orderly Departure program (ODP) pro-.:essing 

(Form ODP-H - 1730a : 12/87) 

!L 

Dear _sir: 

M.Y name is Nguyen DUY Co, sponsor of NGUYE!J DUY NGOC, file ue 
rv-bbl05. I respectfully beg you to give me a favor as follows 

-
Accoruing to the above ODP processing, it is notified that 

"LOI's will continue to be issued to applicants for refugee statl 
:/ , who are- of special humanitarian concern. These will primarily be 

v"Amerasians and thei~ accompanying family members, long term 
. reeducation camp inmates, or 

US policies and programs .' 
•.• J 

•. tt";- .,-~,i. ',jfl!~:';-~~;';~~" ~.:.~. 

.. 
people with previous association wi' 

J .', /.,q:,. . ',_,' .~ 

I therefore would like to refer to the above processing to 
". . . . 

respectfully beg you to issue the LETTER OF INTRODUCTION to NGUY 1 
. . *"":' ,1 , . "--. 0 • ? 

• .,..,:~- ...•• ;-:.<... DUY NGOC an4 his family members, including NGUYEN MANH HUNG (his I 
'':'':-~' :;:-::-~~~~~;.',' .. :~~:·brother) ,-~ince· both of.:· th~m are' long term reeducation' camp 10ma I 
.... ;' :..... .' i 

·~;::!~··:-~.~:~~~~::~tNOUYEN DUY .. ~~O.~"r!~~.: more than 5, lears~.! ~d ... ~~lJ!!N.~_~~G~Jlo I 
~.. :... . more than 9 years in reeducation 'camp) '~=.~!.T'::-''''-'~'''''''''''''''-''"''''''''''''_"''' __ '''-'' ; 

.- ... .",. .. '(~.""'--"+,J.....I.J> .' .~ .. ,.~ ';";:"~l...~: ;~'-"';~;"':'~.~''':f-~. ~ •• ~ ,'_._' I!I. -+4,~- __ ~,~. • • .': .. ~:.>"'.-" -,.. .-4"'" 't . !: 

"~ .. ...... ~ .;:.:.,'l-'......:.-_-'. .---

I' ~ready submitted' the necessary documents required to yom·l 
f 

office on september 21,1987, and they were received by this off' 
on october 30, 1987 (letter enclosed). 

Awaiting your fa~orabie consideration for this humanitarian 
and hopmg to receive the''LOl t s for the persons concerned in thE! 

1iL~ __ ~~0~->' - . ! 

.... ,.....-.-...... - ..... -



Stookton, September 21, 1987 

.Goe and h1. t.all7 aembers • 

I respeotful17 beg tour Ott1ce to slve a speclal oonslderatlon 
· .. ..::l' ', .. ~ -. I',~ • ·' ..... t·~' " 

for thls case b7 glvlng to the persoDBcoDoerned a LETTER OF 

INTBODUCTION(LOI) (whl0h iDOiud·.;··~the vis. btl"1 Work1ng Llst VEWII 
~ -.' -... ..,...--:..~~, .. ': .. ·.JQ-~'-~·~~,...,.·.··1:1!;~~~;~,:, ~4f;::::-~~:-::--;~~- ~:~:~.:r .. :~:':t.~{" .•.. , . - ~ .. -, -'1' 

. '~--1irh1ch 18 .,erT helptul and tt.Ott8'arr tor thvm to obtaln the VB Exlt 
•• __ ..... O-~~_ .. _" .... ,,....-~1!~.-.. • ..c,..~~~~; .. :~ .. ~~"!":~e.~::.; ~ .... -r-~'~""-" 

.. Perml ts to 1 .. .,. VletDaJl tor .. the US • 

I would llke to report to lOU that thls 18 a tamll1 whlch 
. . 

sutters too much trom the hoatlle and re.,engetul pollo1 of the VN 

oommunl.ts, .1noe all .ember.ot thls t-.1l7 were agalnst them and 
.. .\ 

have carr1ed-out activlt1es agalnst them • J '; 

~ .... ; . , ... . ,- ,-". - . 

1) liGUXEN DUX .GOe (the prlnoipal appllcant) was tormer oft 10e:' 

of the BVNAP. servlng at the Center tor aeoonstruotlon and Develop-
l 

ment of TuTen Duo provinoe. Be was in charge ot the planning and ~ 
- ~ 

lmplementation ot aotivlties agalnst oommnnlsta, wlthin the 

tollowl~8 plana in cl088 oooperation wlth US advlsors , 

.-IDem, Boonoml0 Neutralizatlon Plan-

.eBeturn-to-village 'Re.ettle.ent Plan tor highlanders­

_ei'laoltloat1on " Develop.ent Plane • 

• ./2 

" 



• • .. 

... - -

2) UGtriEN aANli HUNG (h13 brother) ~m& also Captn1n of the RVNAF, 

servi~ as Cor:ander "': the 20) Battalion at Tuyen nno Military aecto 

thus being in constant direo~ tights against VN communlo~s. He ~ag 

alao in oharge or the .e~~rlt7 ot Danang mi1itar1 air tass in olose 

cooperation with US M.P., when he served at theS9 Battalion in 

Dansng • 

3) NGtr!~~ DUX GIA (his father) was tormer Chief or prov1nc3 ot 

flam Dinh and Bui Chu (North VN) prior to 1954. He was well lr.nOl'f(l a.s 

~n antl~communlst Ch1ef ot Provinoe. Ba WQS in cha~~e of tha irumtgr3-

t10n of thmlsands ot people of these 2 provlno~s to ~e3ettle 1n South 

Vietnam, atter the signing of the 1954 aeneva Agreement. He naa & 

vict1m of the hostile pc'''1107 ot the eOlflmUnists. He was C(.rrented and 

\-"ut in l"eaduo:ltlon prisoner oe.n:p ter t'oQre than 5 yttars (!'r~m Oot 17 

to t~y 8;)9 1:9 iIr~S rel0tlded only because he was to? 1.i1ok f.lnd d1s3.blcd. 

dled 1n 1985. 

Thus. once l1~ln, I respeotfully beg your Cfi'iilA ;:0 1;1ve a 

9~eo1~1 favor to thaparson. oonoern~d I have submitted to your cr:!o 

in ":J::f Fil~ IV-66105. by ~';l"antli1g th@M a Lattsr ~t: Introduction aco·:;:; 

lCI~ntlon8d. • 



,. . 

I '.' • !> :. ..... 
F.ncl08?tr~ , 

ac~nment3 to ~ompletft Pila No Ij-6610S I 

I/- ;:::01.' .ths Sponsor 10 the u~ I 

-Af~~davlt or Relationship 
-Letter ot usce (Migration & B.~~ge8 Services) dated Deo 2, 1986 

lnformln! the IV-6610S tl1e nu~ber 
-B1rth o~rtltloate and Engllsh version ot Ngu,en Du7 Co 
-Resident Allen and Soolal Securlt7 oard ot N~;uyen Duy Co 
-Aff1dav1t of support Porm 1-134 tile for Nguyen Ouy Ngoc, 

Nguyon Hanh Huns Bll3 N~;van Du:r Tuan (arA. family members) 
-Latter ot Employm9nt 

II/- lor ~elatlve~ in V10tnam I 

a) NGUYE:N PUY moc and tamlll' I 

I 
I ' I 
I , 

-Birth certltloata ar.d Ingl1sh ",erslon of Nguyen Ouy r~~oo am ; l, 
Trinh Tbl Pht:ong (wlta) I 

-~lrth oertlticate & Inglish version ot N5U7en Ouy Ngoo Quyrh I 

(daughter) 
-r'~rrla2e oertltlcate & En~llsh version of NgUyen d~1 N~oc ar~ 

Trinh Ttll fi'lllOng) 
-Photo ot eaoh person 
-Pra-7S In Oal'tl ot Trinh Thl Phuong 
-Post 1; 10 card. of Trinh Thl PhUOl1tl En~ l~g\l1en Du1 ~goo 
-Rel~ase certificate & Rn~113h version of Ngu1en duy Ngoc 
"';,~uGstlonr~lre (for l~suye:l duy }~go,,) 

b) J'EUYEH runm h'UNG and f!!£llll: I 

... i;1!'th certificate & Engl!sh vers10n et N~yen Y;anh SunIJ. :.ig'",yon ;'lar.t 
Tien and Ngu,.en Tien Due, and. !!gule..J Thl I.an 
U;r3i1 (children) 

.. r!arriage eertU'1oate and ~l1.sh vers10n or !'1guJ'en !'.'lnh r!uJ'l~ 'lr.d 
"'/u AJ'I.h l&n 

-Photo of osoh person 
-!"':r3 15 ID eard or Vu Anh Lan 
- Peat 75 ID card of Vu Anti Ian 
-ilolaa.e eertltioate .:: llniJllsh verslon ut Hw,"'.11An }tanh Hung 
-Qu •• tlunno1ro <tor :~guyel'l r:aM Hunr<) 

';) ~. ~r,UXP;N Dn! t~lAl! • 

.. Bl?th oertltloate & !ftS'lIBh "Vers10n of It~1en duy Tunn 

.. ;>1:<-3-75 and Post 75 10 C'.aN. ot ':guyen !.r.J:/ '1\~f\n 
-n"oto 

-l'll!ltJasca ~"rtH'lCQtQ i. ,i;n~11~h ':'''!Irsl(J~l A' ,~ .. -.!:!(:.rl tiuy G:'1. 
-D~th eQrt!f1~~t~. 
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HOI GIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

IV': 66105 P,O, BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 2220S.()635 
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#: ___ _ 

POLITICAL PRISONER R.IDISTRATIOn FORM 
(Tvo Copies) 

1-1711: Y NO 

EXIT VISA#: _____ _ 

The purpose of' this f'orm is to identU') persons who are or were f'ormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility f'or U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT I1f VIETl'l.AM:....-__ .::..;,N...;;;,G...;;;,U=Y~ .... ·N~ __ _ lJUY NGOC 
Last Middle First 

Current Address: l34/,.LY CHINH 'fHANG- QUAN 3- HO CHI lVlINt! UITY- V lLTNAi.: 

Date of' Birth: ;:ieptember ~~, IS1Jl Pl.ace of' Birth: Hanoi- V1etnam 

Previous Occupation (bef'ore 1975) 2nd .Lieutenant 01' the AFHVN- Unie1' of 
(Rank & Position) lJeve10pment ::>eetion- l:enter for Heconstruction& lJevelopmer:. 

01' Tuyen lJue province 
2. TIME SPErfl' IN HE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From June 75 To August lytlO 

Years: __ ", ___ Months :_----'2=--___ Days ____ _ 

3. SPONSOR'S BAME:, __ ---=.N:..:G:..:U:..:Y=..t!,;::.:·N:......=lJ:..:U~Y:..._::t:_=O~ _ _=_-----------------­
Name 

ST OUK,'f ON, UA 
Address and Telephone Number 

4. NAM&) OF RELATIVl:>/ACQUAIBT.AlICES llf TIlE U.S. . . 
Namc, Address & Telephone Dumber Rel.ationship 

NLrU y.c.;r~ lJUt CAN, :::>tlm, UA Uncle 

HLrJY~N 'J:HI tiUNG, same as above • Aunt 

NLrUtm~ THANH HAl, same as above Uous;n 

If' you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
8l1d have not filed an Affidavit ot Rcl.ationshlp (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in thc U.S. who are eligiblc to petit10n tor rel.ativcs in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. ' 

DATE PREPARED: Nov.20, 1989 



• HO! 'GIA-DIt-."H TU-NH.AN CHINE-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 , . 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, 'PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nu, noi sinh) 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH 

*********** 

NGUY.l!:N 
Last (Ten Ho) 

9 
Men th ( Thang ) 

DUY 
Middle (Giua) 

~~ 
Day (Ngay) 

NGOU 

F irs t ('I'en go~) 
1921 

Year (Nam) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) Male (Nam): x Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : i-larried (Co lap gia dinh) :-.!.... 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

L~4/? .LX UHINH 'rHANG, QUAl'! 3 z HU GHI fillNH Gl'l'X-

V l~'l'NA1':l 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X No (Khong) - -
If Yes (Neu co) ~,From (Tu): JWle 'f? ~o (Den) : August u~ 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: XUXKJ I.WG lU.t;jJUGA'£ I01~ UA!:LP 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : 2nd Lieutenant of the Armed F'orces, Hepublic 01' V_ 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) : 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap b'""a-c":'") -: ---::2~n-d-:--.L:-~'!""' e-;.,l-tO:-e-n-a-n-t-:--------------
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position' (Chuc vu) : 

________________ -_-_-_~D~a-t~e--(~n-am~)-:::::::::= 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~X~ __ ~_ 
IV Number (So ho so) : _________ _ 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) : tl persons 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi t 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Cia chi lien lac tai VN): 134/2.LX GHINH fHANG-QUAN 3 

no GHI fHNH UlfY- v I.t:;'rNAl'i1 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro) 
i~GUYL:J DUY UO 

;j'l'UGKI~Ol>I! UA 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): __ ~~~ __ No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN) : _____ U~'o~u~s~~~·n~ ________ __ 

NAME & SIGNATURE: ~AW 
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMAN~v 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) NGUXl:il'! DUY CO 

::5tockton, UA 

DATE: Jovember 20 19t19 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



• • 
, . Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) NGUYlili DUY NGUG 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DA'l'E OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

TrllNJ:i 'fHl 1'HUONG Oct.Ob, ?~ IVii'e 

NGJ:tK~ lJUY IJGUU (.,!UYl"JH May (j'{ , C5J Daughter 

.NLTU :t.:..:;~~ lilAH :l. tiUrHI ~a) * Dec.~3, 43 Brother 

VU il.HH .LAl~ oct.~~, 48 
~ister-in-la';-: 
~Hung's wii'e) 

NcrUy.:::n hl.J\.J.~!:-l 'f ILN July 1" , b9 
Nephew 

tJ:iung's son) 

HGUYJN T L~:\r DUU may 20, '(l NepheYJ 
~J:iung's son) 

I .NGu :t~i'I ]~HI LAl'f UYillf Jan. ~6, '{4 Niece 
tHung's daughter 

HGi.JY~~'1 JJU Y 'f UlI.H Oct.·{ , ?b Brother 

DEPENDENT1S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

lJ4/? Ly Uhinh 'fl1ang- Quan 3- Ho Ulli Minh ci ty- Vietnam 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : 

~a) * -lH.TU:t.::;.~ LiliNH HUNG was still in reeducatJ.on camp when NGUY.t:~~ lJUY l'iGUU 

applled fo~ the 01)1' January lSHj4. lt's why, NGUt.l;;N lJUY :JG"lC was 

the principal ap>lic<':~1t , although HUl'lG is the oldest brother and has 

spent a longer term in reeducation camp t 9 years - including severaJ 

years in ~orth VJ.etnam reeducation camp). 



. OSTATES~ 
l~~~:i: 
~.I'§ 
CONFERENCE 

NATIONAl OffiCE usee Reference No. 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 

1312 MASS.t.CHU8ETT8 AVENUE, N. W •• WASHINGTON, D. C. ~ 

(202)65~-6646/6647 

ORDERLY DEPARlURE PROGRAM (Vietnam) 

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP 
Diocese of: 

ODP-IV No. 
(I! known) 

--------------------------
:)ur Name: ':r/Mls/M! UGUYEtl OUY CQ Phone(home) 

(work) 
:>ur Address SAN FRANCISCO CALIFORNIA CA. < , 

Number Street County/City State Zip 

ate of Birth: FER L 03 L 51 Place of Birth: HA NOI VIET-NAM 

ate of Entry to U.S. ___ -=0.7_L~0~9~/~8~O~ __ _ Alien Number A~.~2~5~0~3~8L95~8~ ____________________ _ 

aturalization Certificate Number (If Applicabl 

egal Status Parolee c::J Permanent Resident Alien ~ u.S. Citizen 

am filing this Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come to the United 
tates. under the ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM. (ODP) I include a copy of my t=:7 1-94 (both sides' 
Jr7 1-151 (Permanent Resident Alien Card) 

I 
Name Sex Date/Place of Birth Relation to you Address in Vietnam j 

NGUYEN OUY NGOC M 9/22/51 HA~NOI VN COUSIN 134/5 LY-CHINH-THANG t 

TRINH THI PHUONG F 10/06/52 GIA-LOC PHUONG 15 - QUAN ; : 
VN COUSIN ! 

NGUYEN OUY NGOC QUYNH F 5/01/83 HO-CH I-MI NH. Vt NIECE HO-CHI-MINH • VIET-NA~: , 

5/14/11 
. 

NGUYEN OUY GIA M HA DONG VN UNCLE -10- I 
! 

NGUYEN OUY TUAN M 10/01/56 SAIGON VN COUSIN -10- . 

NGUYEN MANH HUNG M 12/2;/4; NAM DINH VN COUSIN (STILL IN HE-EDUCATION) J 
VU ANH LAN -. .1;.. t;J A9(?~/48 VN COUSIN SAME ABOVE 

NGUYEN MANH TIEN M 7/17/6q SAl GON VN NF' PHF"W _In_ 
NGUYEN TlEN OUC M ~/2~~.11 SAIGON VN NEPHEW -10-
UI" "'f'"& 't'L, I . ,~ , IV'-' ,.. ,,.. .. ,!;.,,,,! -10--- _. ....... . .. ... ' J II '\,II'~ v ....... ... 
swear that the information in this 
and that any false statement coul~ 

statement is true to the best of my knowledge, and under­
jeopardize my immigration status in the United States •. 

C07J.t. l/VJ~ Cz.-t/ Subscribed and sworn to before me this 
Your Signature 

--,,-/-II-" __ d a y 0 f VC1tl. J 19 J.1.. 
amp or Seal of Notary 

......... ____ •• ,UU ................ , ........ ,'I! 
Signature of Notary Public 

j 

1 
I . 

SQ' '. . LOUELLA LEE i i ~ . NOTARY PUBlIC-CALIFORNIA! 
I .~. . PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN I: 
I ~~ CltVAHO COUNTY or SAN fRANCLScol. 1 '. ~_mIUIoft I.".," Now. 11. 191" i 

tty commission expires! " It ee,lJ1.{--
Any 
the 

cha' ,*,-~"MIa...a.o ... dw~ted iITDn(·d i at el y 
lo~al USCC Diocesan Resettlement Office. 

to usee National Office and 

usec FORM A (6/82) 



4., • . " 
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I, . . 
. 

REF: IV NO . . 6610~ 
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP 

to be c~nplete~ by relative/friend In USA 

~ 
VOW NIV-1E NG6IYEN jJlIY eel YOUR AI.IEN 51 A HIS IS: 

DA I E OF" BIRTH _: FEf3 .3 ref (qs-I U. S. C IT I ZEN r--' tlllllher: -... 

PERMANENT RESlDE:.NI g} 1\11 2S0?et3.:£t 

: ' , 

REF~GEE D A' ______ ..,--__ _ 
mo, day year 

j l..._~_"_.~ ______ DATE OF ENTRY INTO USA _..;;.c...:..·7.....:./~o:....:~~/...liIe.::.Q:.:;..._ 

. .t.F ~ ___ ~~ _____ fROM WHICH COUNTRY? _~M...:.:../l....:.::L.:::.A..:!'...:.$~· \~A~V.!..I_ 
... 

TELFP~ONE NO. (Ii) _____ - ____ _ 

. , 
Jl INfORMATION ON APPLICANTS IN VIETNAM 
'jiliportant: 
« the PrincIpal I\ppl1cant{p.A.) Is your clos~d relative to be considered for U5 entry. 

. ~, ' 

t· NflME ,Of PRIt-.CIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.) /VGiIYEI'" JXIY rv'GtiC 
AODREsS IN VIE1NAM 1JIf,/s LYcHt.-l,;fI ;lIANG. /!/J.-&3 if8C::#I'AlI~fI. ei;-y 

.. 

HAVE yqu FilED IMMlffiANT VISA PETITIONS? CATEGORY? _______ \ 
DAlE ,~O PlAC~ OF fllING _________________ ~ __ _ 

WEs ~.A. HAVE VIETNIVo(ESE EXIT ,PERMIT? YES __ NO __ NLMO£R1 ____ . __ 

1 PM THE: ~lJSAAND D WIFE D PARENT 0 . CHILO 0 BROTHER L~ 5151£11 0 ,. 
CDC/SIN or THE PRHCIPAl APPLICANT. OTHER 

. \ (Specify) 

'List below the persons to be considered for admission to the United States. In the 
,columnMS(marital status) indicate married (M), divorced (0), widowed (W), or 
single (S). . 

~IV-1E DATE PLACE ISEX MS RELATION AOOOESS 
ln Vietnamese Ord~c OF BIRTH OF BIRTH TO P.A. . '. mo/da/yr VN Principal /lJ'tff 1.'1 elHAI/I-. '" """ ' ./-1 H 1. fY6riJYIiN 1)11 r NGtJ~ ~.u/n Applicant ~t:- . A Is-. -G.3 .. 

f ,I " • 
'J .7ilJ;:"# 1'11-1' pHIl tJ N(;- ~crlb 15~ VI\! F H Wt/=e Ita '-HI All/I/P. Cl1'Y 

.. 
r.J ~id -3. NfHJ)~1 htt Y I\I~C all y,v# !,NA-Y/ 1 / §.; YN F J MVc:,HTEA. 

.. .r-J • I 
II • N<1ir ya.; /> fA)'" t9f A ~J1+1f7 viti AI 11 17+TfiE-11. _/J -

" • r-; ",,/ 

~/""/5b vI\! P.,.Il. 0 f(~ _ ~"<l-5. /VGIIr~N buy "JUAN 1'1 S , 

I 

, .. 
, • AtfIJ -, 

fJ/!:C. J..!J I 1,«3 vJV 11 /Mo /fI.E:I(. (!riLL ,1:/\/ II./;:.SUc.,4.ritJlt. 6. /'IGttyc/ll H1N1+ fl.UNtJ- '1 
__ I 

tJcr fl.21 J;f VAl F 
~""i STE:Il • .llJ'fir- L~ • •• .,.. VU' Arvtl- ,/...A.rJ ,.., 

IN . .l.,AW 
. ~ _AI 

8. /VC;UYEtV N1IVII- 'T/i:iJ/ 'JUI..I 171 t'1 VN M s NE.f'1Il=11I 
_,od _ 

,,- 'W ~ 9 jVGt/YEd nl2 ~ c. Mltrr/fJ/11 VIII M $ /IIEP!JE.w :d' - -
In N6tIY~ 71/I'.£AN UYEd ";1AN,U/J'f vN' Fl' S N;t=eE _,':1-, 
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12. . / I 

13. " / / 
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, 

'THIS fORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE. , 
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,::e in(ormltlon below relates to you, the USA relative. 

: j ';1. ::Ill or your relatives requested below even if they are already 1l3ted on Page 1-
,'il:a~e lnr:lu.1r. rfJl'ltivl1s wh') are already in the USA or other countries as well as 
""I'";£! 1n V'ir.tflan. We must estabUsh your enUre family. (If there is not enough 
:'1111111, conUnup. on separale r.heet.) , • 

NAI~E S'.:X DAlE Of COUNTRY or MMRIEO? LIVINGI 
(circle BIRTH OIRHI (clrclr. DEAD? 

nne) mo/day/yr one) 
/1. Your husband/wi Fe 

M/f 
--.--~----

,;. ,Yu'Jr other hu;bnnds/wi ves 

----.. _--
."----_._-
c. YO")l' ch.'.Idre" 

-----

-
,. -----

M/f 

M/r 

M/f 

, M/F' 

M/f' 

M/f 

"M/F 

M;r 

--------
--------

, 

- - . 
• -

-, 

. 
--------

--------

-------

------
1------
1------
1------

fl. Your parents, 
";'hV'~~ nI_v'r1:" ® !~ flU .t/~ J ~'. '- ",..; I~..;.\I __ M f Awpl' Jf::f.£I __ ,,_,N __ ~tt> ._t.t_Y._ .MI./!,; "''tit/YEA! 

NJ:itlY.~W:(I Ik&f: . .... fl) ;;Uh2p;./-f vAl ,@No /./.<'. vii;; n<.~. &jeH.// 

/.../Y. 

Liy • 

j • ..lv. 

J../tl " 
/.../11 .. 

MiN" erry 

-/d -
-/1-
~/C{ -

I---";"-~---· 

-/1-

loti'. *e~t3 £W.]7JN 
/)ll.iY/5 AI",. t!,f,L(;.AIlY· 
~ TJ>'4 • .2.e8· 

1 r I.he Principal Appl1can~ or ony accomp,3rlylng relative 1n Vietnam was a U.S. ~~t>A-. 
Cuvl~rnment employee!' please complete thi s sectlon. . 

NN-lE Of EMPLOYEE • ( /'tI"'Of'vt= ) 
, ------~-----~------~-------------------

AGENCY: EMB'\SSY U5"IO/USOM CaRaS USIS USARVIMACV/OAO OTHER 
C] ,'0 D D, D. 

~;fCTl().lI[)IVIS[QN!OfPICE ____________________ _ 

,LAST POSITlON~ _--------- LAST mAOE: _0 ________ _ 
DURAT ION Of' EMPlC'IMENT:: FROM ________ _ TO _______ _ 

PLACE NPJ.tE IF ~ SLFERVlSOR _______ _ 

~~OOFOOS~~TroN_: ______ ~"~I----~------------
SECfION/OIVISION/~fIC£~~~~_~_~~_~~~ __ ~ ___ ~_~~ 
pnr.VIOlIS.POSllION: _'. ___ --:-____ .....;. PREVIOUS GRADE: . ________ _ 

TO ________ _ OUF'AT I'JN OF l-]JPlO\4£.ttf: fROM 
, --------------___ NIlME Of SUPERVISOR ___________ _ PL/CE • ---

I ' 

{JDP-A 9 ··i • 
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-IV B. U.S. GOVERNMENT TRAINING OR SCHOOLING IN VIETNAM 

.Ias any training or schooling provided by:the U.S. Government ror the Principal 
ilp-licant or any accompanying relative? YES 0 ' NO 0 
rill{: (NN-tE j , (iv~l\Jc) , , 

. --=--I 

DATE SCHOOL PLI\CE. 

mr:.lf~ TO ------ -------
Ff(OM TO -----
DESCRIBE: ---------------------------------------------------------

ffi IvA TE EMPLOYMENT ( !VONG)' 

IF the Principal '}ppl1cant Or any accompanying .relative worked for a U.S. company or 
organization, please CQnplete this section. ' 

Nf\ME or EMPLOYEE _____ -.. -... -. __ -_-,-.. _-.---.-.-_-_-.-___ -"-------________ _ 
JOB Tl TLE ________________________ --_1_,-__ -_-_'::_'''_-_' _____ _ 

NI\ME Of COMPANY ,or ORGANI~ATION __ • __________________ _ 

~iUPERV 1500 I S NJV.tE 
, . 

---
PLI\CE 

____ &. _______________________ rR~ __________ _ TO ______ _ 

~08 DESCRIPTION, _______________________________ _ 

FJ.\PLOYEE ,NLM3ER _____ BADGE NlMBER _____ PAYROLL NlJ.18ER _____ _ 

::[ASO~' rOR $EPlmJ\T ION ___________________ . _______ _ 

Nf'ME Of PREVIOUS COtJPANV or ORGANIZATION _______________ _ 

PUEVIOUS JOB TITLE __________ SUPERV1501l'5 NAME _________ _ 

PLI\CE FROM ____ _ TO _____ _ 

JOO DESCRIPTION _________________________ _ 

HIPLOYEE NOOER ___ ---- BADGE NOOER _____ PAYROLL NlJ.4BER ____ _ 
I~I\SON fOR SEPARATION ____________________________ _ 

'., 

Vi TRAINING OR SC.oJLING OUTSIDE VIETNAM -(NONe.) -c 

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was trained or 
educated outside vietnam,.ple~se complete: this section. 

-
NAME Of STUDENT/TRAINEE _________ NAME or SCHOOL _______ _ 

DESCRIPTION or COURSES _______________________ _ 

PLACE -------------------- DEIllEE/CERTlflCATE __________ _ 

vlHO PAlO rOR THE T!lAINING? ___________________________ _ 

DURATION Of TRAINING fRCJ.t _________ TO ..: ___________ _ 

NAME OF STUDENTIlRAINEE _____ ~ ___ NAME Of Set-OOL ________ _ 

DESCRIPTION Of COlRSES ______________________ _ 

PLACE __________ _ OEGREE/CERTlfl~TE __________ _ 

WHO PAlO FOR THE TRAIN!NG? ___________ --..1:....-________ _ 

DURATION Of TRA)NING rROM ____ --:-_____ TO ____________ _ 

OOP-A 9/82 'I' 
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J,. t:le 'principal Applicant or any accompanying relative work!d for'the Vietnamese 
('11\ ~rnlJl('nt or served in the VIetnamese milltory prior to 191,', please complete thIs 
~.(·(:tJon.' :, ' 

Page 4 
j), 

VIETNAMESE roVERNMENT on MII.ITMY SERVILE 

, " -
I ...,.J . : t • • " 

rJll,~f OF PEnSON NGUyeN D,lIY' ·iVt#t;c (rEAlAL NtlN~ .' :'7,jilf.tl9¥ ) 
"lJlHSlnV on MlLI1M·(UNlT..zuyg,.;~tlc-lI6W&ljA-TITLE on N1\~ C#lEr"!=' 't.A~/\;/:~::ti:NeJVi; 
I 'IIIC( ~I:.t..,?i::;( ",I: ~1!f!C.t:.VV,J:'7,iU.1c:-r:(J/V 1... ~VE~-f'ROM ~"J.. 197.3 TO MHKe;.j Itlls- .. J' 

, - ,JCl£Nrl '17,t YBv'1!)Jc lJAoV)NC~ • " 
JUJ DESCHIPT,JON PL4NMN# + AEj4Liz./NtC;L .$uPEIl Vt~-;I\/tl- /)EYEJ..OeYfEN7= ~ 
L Jsr AN'( AWMDS, COMMENDATIDNS~ OR MEDALS RECUVEO fR()t.t n'£: U.S. roVERt.MENT: ~ 

f} E/IIN£NY eCcNCAly NR=vrx.~z.A.,-/CA/ !J1.Alt! ' , <:', . 
-:l·t-rr:';::;':-:~N 7b lI,J.J.A.tH;;: \i...lJJ#tE~s.t11?O)l n;'c;w,LAIVlJ PI!!tJ;ttz;;.e; POFAI- - • y ~/L{, , • .6 /. • 

A) ~':::/fI::M"i(JtV'" t>/sYELDI'AlEtVT I>lAN D~ 'J'ur~N~c. /JJ<(J"rNCE 
; . . 

DID YO~~ RELI\TIVES WORK CLOSELY 'WITH IV-1ERICIINS? YES· ~ 't-(I D Jt YES, 
PLEASE OESCRIOE: /l.JiJ+LJ"z/N(r 7'II/i:. I>IAN~ ~OVE, wlm tiC ,A-l>V/~o"l3 /' ' 

.) 

/ 
/ 

------ .--- . 
r~N.JrS/r:J\NKS' Of' /\NY N-tERICAN ADVISORS M.I3R.o~5SR. + N~xol)~{juEz.. _lIr AeJ'~ENrArvEs 

(I Ii, ...' -~ /lIY~"';;:k, PN.ov/AlCE Af)N/~"J:~/VlfE' 
! . ", " " , " :.' ~&uA.L)71!iYJ.. " ,,. , " f':" 
,/ ' "'1' !;'''' , 

-~ -.... - I 

v 111 ! 
- .. - " 

flE -E Jue 1\ TI ON 
---...;;.,;.,'..;...;;;...;-

I ' 
I 

1 ) 

IJm 'fI·E ..,UN:IPI\L APPLICANT OR ANY ACCOM~'ANYING RF.l.ATIVE SPEt() TIME IN m,EDUCfH 10',11 
,I ,,'. .' YES I ><.1 , . ' , NC • .' CJ ' '. · '1 ' .-

" ""..,J • ' 
, ~ .",\' 

III~.IE' NGuYEfI/ /)(,1'1' ".;t'rf c LIIJRATJOI, from JI.fNE"IQ7.l tn .AN6;(I£'1t, IC/SD 
- ' .. "rJ"./ . - ; -1, 

I·JI\t~E NITtI''!'&' pur GlA ,DUR,.I\T ~,ON., :,fr{)~,~crz,~lllJl£_.;'to C'!"'X ... /.tz!3 '_ 
.,. ~ ",",,'-"'-:1. I I 1 '"' 

,A/lTuyE-t!'/t-IANrJ./WNtA FI"Pm IJtI~/~S-_ ~ g1f,~ m. J<E~Ew.eArl~/l/-·' . .' 
• , •••• l: 

JX REMAI~~ , ,".. ' " I 

lIre t.here ~ny special com;iderations or cor.mcnts that would affect \~o~r relat1vf~s t r 
l!ligtbll1ty1," , ., ., I , l ft19.,. u=~L." 
MY F1t~' MD /H}:, 'J'};£'I' ~t: ...fII!JJJl'tlt;S so, ~f!.. MY ~.L 1I~ '!.~ ~ ,., i'liV.l> 4;-:~,. £. 

TIlE sj pilla fiN £F ttit £N:J/{.Y ~ AIAM' . Z. AA:710:1 7lfA-r tri.b ':wFWUVIiJ]j,4l.JYI.I-
, , . . : , 

']1tE. fU>P fJ.ySSrlQNtVltil{Q....,J;.t.7tlJtg. r EXl'ftr, 'nf.t4.r tlte ~ME w~1I 
, \.,' • ' . ~ - "., I 

Mo mutt, l?4I1.Liecr /)eci.&ieLI2~G. tI/~ ll:ftWl..r ~(Ih CotYnNllk 7D.'Y2..~_ 

~lJEFE/JI!#R ,4 LpT IF 'l?I!:X 'Jzli' STiLL ~."iEt> Zty ~ .,Z7L llVflJbJ...tiI"""H",--_ 

w(l(E;})ilflD..'r, WtlEtt/::r &a-~ t:lloN ~v f.z:,t ND» ~,!fI&J} 'Cou ~I$Y', t1U~ Foil 
'WtII+r YOC/:/tIt v,;c ,'H:ettI lJO'CIV(;r FOil. /W y ~~rN '9 . CMe:17 ' . 
J.F I-()n£ SPACE IS NECESSARY fOR, YJU TO ADO MORE Cl.l-1PLE1,E It-f'ORMATION ,MOUT NN Or: WE, 

, lIE1-tS RE~~STED ON THIS Pf'FIOA'lIT, PLEASE WRITf THAT1Nf"ORMATWN ON A SEPA~ArE S~[ET 
10 OE ATTACHE.D TO THE AffIDAVIT. THIS WILL DE NECESSARY If MOI~E TliAT ONE f"IVIlLY; 
t-1Et.UlfR WORKED FOR THE U::'t ,aWERf\f4ENT t A U.S. COHP~.l', OR THE VIETNAMESE GO~ERt'K·NTT. 

~ , /' /,' • \ I \, I J If 
ft ' I (I. . , ' . \ ' . ' : ' I' 

X i, __ NOTM1Z.~TlON \ ' \ ~. 

I swear' th\;lt the above i~formation Is true. ' .. I understand th~t: an~ false slatetne,',t' 
oulc.J jeopardize my immigration status in,tha l.hUed States.,!; ,I! I, 

I ,. • • • i J 

r ' ~~. ':', ,. Subscrl~d and s·'or~ to me i ' 
\ ~\' ,A" "'" I, " 
JIJ\'~""'(V\...\I_ ·· ..... i 

19 ---=s'1-Ig"-nature of App1icar""~t-, .-- this day of ___ -"!_, --
I , • ,I 

, '\ 
',' . , 

I 

Signature ?f r-t;)tary '\ 
\ " 

. SEAL OF! ~OTARV J . 

My cOllvlllssion expire .. :' __ _ 

, ' \ 
,·N01E:". H· you are a p~rolcc (ir Permanent Re~i.dent~l1en, please, alt~ct, a copy Of 

your 1-94 (parolee) or 1-1'51,11-551 (Permanrmi: ResIdent Alien) green curq to ,the 
completed affidavit. Do not 'photocopy your Naturalization Cert1ficat~. . 

ODP-A, 

, ; .' ; , 
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THIS fORM ~IS fREE; IT MAY BE REPROOlX:EO BY' ANYONE. 
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Rt.t : I V NO. 6G/05 

AfTIOAVlT Ot RELATIONSHIP . 
to be c~nplete~ by relative/friend in usn 

~ 
YUW NM NG6!YEN ~II Y eel YOUR AI.IEN SlAWS IS: 

U.s. CITIZEN I'" tbnher: ---.-
IJA I E OF BIRTH _: FEf3 :31 (qs-I 

fJ~ACE OF BIRTH lfA-:tvf/ - V/?rI'tlA-M 

I\DDRfSS IN, USA 7'lfo A-ef A -

PERMANENT RES WEN 1 g) All 2.50?OO,:e 

REt~GEE [J A' ______ -:--__ _ 
, ' mo. day year . , 
i --~. ,-,------ DATE Of ENTRY INTO USA c'7 I o~ / eo 

. .t.,:- c:!A 9J;. l/b I fROM WH 1 CH COUN T RY? _--.;..M.;.;./~...;.;l..=A....;.l:....:$""'\Lt..A~VI!.__ 
TELFPmNE NO. (H) ________ _ 

. . 
" f 

J 1 INfORMATION ON APPLICANTS IN VIETNAM 
']mportant: 
• the Principal Applicant(P.A.) Is your cJosc~t relative to be considered for US entry. 

. ~, . 
:. NJV.IE ,Of PRl~lPAL APPLICANT (P.A.) /VGtIYE/'v lXlY Iv'C(C 

I\DDRESS IN VIE1NAM 13'f/s if CIff.·~N i1IAlv'tr. /?/.1-~3 }l8C#l'N/~'fI. ti"ry 

HAVE YOU rILE!) IMMIffiANT VISA PETITIONS? CATEGORy? -------DAlE ~O PLAC~ Of flLlNG_~ ___ ~ ______________ ~ 

OOES ~.A. HAVE VIETNIV-tESE EXIT ,PERMIT? YES __ 00 __ NlJ.tOER? _____ _ 

1 PM THE: ~USAAND 0 WIfE D PARENT 0 . CHILO 0 BROTHER L-::J 515T£11 0 ,. 
OTHER _' _____ CD_"...,S~/~N~~-------

• I (Specify) 
Of- THE PAHCIPI\L APPLICANT • 

'List below the persons to be considered for admiss10n to the United States. 10 the 
columnMS '(marital status) indicate married (M). divorced (0), widowed (W). or 
single (S). ' 

~JV.1E DATE PLACE ISEX HS RELATION ADI.J~ESS 
1n Vietnamese Ordtc Of BIRTH OF BIRTH TO P.A. . '. mo/dalyr VN' PrinCipal 13't/F t..Y (!/HAI/I-<I ",..,J. 'M M 1.~Yev j)lJy I\IGtJe 1EPr/.l.t141 Applicant ~tr . Pols-. - G.3 .. 

~. ill/NH- 11// PHil~NIJ- M • waUN' ~iN# ciTY ~cr I & 1 fit., v'Iv' F WIrE .. 
rJ ,... -

3. !Vf}(J)'EI'/ .I,l, Y AI(i()C 6(11 Y/II'11 If./.+rlr I R.; VN F J t>lk!tiHTEI{ ~id -
""r-i • f 

il. Nf1ttYeN !>uy &iA ~YIIJ;1 f7 VN N M f7+7JfE-A. _,-d -
, ". r-; ""I' 

'ffl "11% vI\! 1M. 0 1f.f.e.J? _ ~~d'-
5. NGu yE#N buy III AN fI1 S 

I 

" '~ "fIIJ ....., 

6. t//:;tl'tEN 111"111- RuN&- fJ/!!:C. J.!J 143 vtV t1 '1 /.3Il() /IJEJl. (snJJ./:N Ilt:.GlJilCA-~/~ 

-- I /...AJ'./ "cr fl2.1 );f V/\/ F 11 
.!:."fs~_ ./.3'tk .L~& •• i. VU AN#- I'N-4AW, 

, ~~ .~l 
B. /Vt;.tIYEI'II N1fN1I- 7/iin/ vVL/17/lr VN M s N~m.;#V _,'d -

. ",-, "" I fl. 
q j\/t9ttYEN nJ!:N ~ '(! h't'( r/() / 1I VAl M S /1/ £l>1JE.w' ;.1' - -

'""..J, i&V 
p1Ml1U'i Tf vN' F;' S Nil=:C.E --,';} -' J n NGtiyEftJ' 711! LAllI un 

I . . 
II. i I I . , -I 

12. • I / 

13. o' I I 
, . 

14. I I J 

. '. 
'THIS FORM IS fREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE. 

ODP-A 
. 
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f/\MIL ¥ tREE 

':~r0n(orm3t1on below relates to you, the USA relative • 

. i';/' ;'J1J or your relatives requested below even if they are already 11.ited on Page 1-
,·I':~I ... e lnr.lude rlllrJtivp.s wh'J are already in the USA or other countries as well as 
'1I1lr;c 1n Vtielllon, We must establish your entire remily. Of lherc is not enough 
:1111111, contJnup. on separale r.heet.) . f 

NAI~E S€X DAlE Of COUNTRY or MARRIED? LIVINGI 
(circle OJRTH OIRTH (circle DEAD? 

__ ~'~ __ ~rr __ ~(J~ne~)~~mo~/_d~OY~/~y~r one) 
1\. Your husuonc1/wlfp. 

M/f 

,;. . YO'Jf other hu-;;bnnds/w! ves 

----.. _--
' ... _---_._-

.M/F' 

M/r 

M/f 

--------
------

AOORE.SS 

--------- ----1----- ------________ . Mit 
---r, ---- \------_______ M/f -----.--- 1------

MIF' 

• --_ .... _----- . -------1 
-----\----

D. Your parents... ., 
~..:.~/ __ @F' AugIIJI4J~ _Y._tV __ @No 
N£if£t'~W:~ IfcNre . '<4ff) ;;un20, . .!f vAl . @JNo 

MiNH e.rr-y 
/..J'y. -lJ -
1.../"" -£1..-
J-/~ « -;</-

0 

/...itv• -ti.-
1./,;. -Id -
1-,'11, ..i-J' 

/.../ V' ,. loG' _ *S {t 6 L}tII..jD /II 
bll./ VIiS NW. (!,lrL&rt41J '} . 

. A-tr.4 ., JA- • .2.e8 . 

If I.ne PrinciRal I\(.?Rl1cant or any BccompJrlylng relative in VIetnam was 8 U.S. ~',4-p.+. 
Cu\llnllment employee,. ple~se complete thJ s section.. ' .. ~ .' 

NN-tE OF' EMPLOYEE • ( /V"Orv'E ) --. 
I\GENCY: EMBl\SSY Us. . .10/USOM 

C] :0 
USIS 

O· 
USARVMACV/OAO 

O. 
CORDS 
o 

OTHER 

:£CT 1{)ll/OIVlSION/Orr ICE ____________________ _ 

. LI\ST P05ITION~ _.--------- LAST CRAOE: . --------..... ----..... _-
DURA TlON OF' EMPLC'IMENT:', F'ROM ________ _ TO _______ _ 

PLACE NAME If LAST SlPERVlSOR _. ______ _ 

. REASON FOR SEPft.Rl\TION 
" 

~CfIOWOIVIS10W~F'lC£_~~~_~~_~_~_~ __ ~_~ ____ ~ 
m.£.VIOlIS,POSIlION: ____ --:-_____ PREVIOUS GRADE: . ________ _ 

TO _~ ______ _ OUf 'A TI'JN Ot l:JJ.PLOy~,.r: FROM 
, --------------~---___ NAME Of SUPERVISOR ___________ _ PL/CE • ------

I . 

/JDP-A 9 '.~ • 

I 
i 
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Page 3 

Tvs. u.s. GOVERNMENT TRAINING OR SCHOOLING IN VIETNAM 

./as Gnv training or schooling provided' by :the U.S. Goverrvnent for the Principal 
'1p-licnnt or any accompanying relative? YES D ' NO D ' , 
/"Ill{: (NAME), (ivtJ/\/£) " 

.-~ .. I 

DATE SCHOOL PLACE. ' 
rH(JI-1 ___ TO ___ _ 

FflOH TO ___ _ 

DESCRIBE: _________________________________ _ 

v ffiIVATE EMPLOYMENT (/V"N~) 
, .. 

If the PrIncipAl I\pplicantor any accomponying .relatIve .~rked for a U.S. canpllny or 
organization, please c~nplete this section. , 

tJM OF' EMPLOYEE _______________ ~-_--------
• -- --- - -- - , I , _____________ .. , JOB TITLE ___________________________ _ 

NN-£ or COMPANY ,or ORGANI~ATION __ • _________________ _ 

~iUPEl1V ISm I S NJlME " ---
PLI\CE TO 

____ ~. _______________________ rR~ __________ _ 

-------
~~8DE~RIPTION. ________ ~ ________________ _ 

FJIPLOYEE,NlMlER _____ BADGE Nl.M3ER _______ ' PAYROLL NtJ.18ER ______ _ 

::r.A50~' FOR SEr,'Ut'\TlON __________________ • _______ _ 

NI'ME or PREVIOUS COMPANY or ORGANIZATION __ • ________ ~----
PHEVlOUS JOB llTLE _________ SlIPERVISa~IS NAME ________ _ 

PLI\CE FROM _____ _ TO _____ _ 

.JJ1l DESCRIPTION ________________________ _ 

HIPLOYEE NLMUER _____ BADGE NlJw10ER _____ PAYROLL NWBER ____ _ 
I([/\SON fOR SEPARATION ______________________ _ 

" 

Vf TRAINING OR SCt{)QLING OUTSIDE VIETNAM .( 1Vt)/IIe) 

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanyIng relative In Vietnam .as trained or 
educated outside Vietnam •. plecse complete: this section. 

NflME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE _________ NAME Of SCHJOL _______ _ 

DESCRIPTION OF COURSES ______________________ _ 

PLACE __________ _ DErnEE/CERTIfICATE __________ _ 

vlHO PAID FOR THE T!~lNING? _______________________ _ 

DURATION OF TRAINING FRCJ.t __________ TO ..: _________ _ 

NAME OF SlUDENT/1RAINEE _____ ...:.-___ NAME OF SCHJOL ________ _ 
DESCRIPTION OF COLRSES ______________________ _ 

PLACE __________ _ DEGREE/CERT Ifl~TE __________ _ 

WHJ PAID fOR THE TRAIN!NG? ___________ ---" _________ _ 

OLRATION OF TRA)NING FROM ____ ~-__ -- TO __________ _ 

, . 

ODP-A 9/8'2 ," 
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Page 4 
V I,', VIETNAMESE mVERNMENT OR Mll.1TMY SERVJ~E 

J -I,. t:le rrincipa1 Applicant or any accompanying relative work!d for'the Vietnamese 
(''',\~mm('nt or served in tho Vi~tnomese military prior to 19i','), please complete this 
~.(·,;t Ion.' , 

....,J . l' • 

UN.if? OF P(RSO~ NGUYEN [)lI';';/.v'&f~ (sEAiAL NtI~~&l. " :'7fjlIfU9/f ) 

. ' ,., 

I-I JlHSlHV OR MlLIlIVW' UNIT7U~~Vc- #..sw6h'lA~TI TLE OR NA~ C#iEFC': ~/.AI\JN(Nt;. q., ~YI!3UJI'NcN'r, ,- ,SJ:cqpal4nJ L7; , , 

I'I/\Cr: c..s,,'7:&l ",c ~EC~.c,...u...oiPN ~ ~YE~-rROM A~/.L Itl 7.3 TO M~~# ttlls- ' 
,-;: ,Nfr,;r/77J yi;:NWc )JllovI'NC~ ~ 

JIJJ DbCRIPTWN PLA-I\lNtN6'= + I?I54Liz./N(C!J,. .suPEl{v,siAlq.. /)EYEloPHevr ~ 

LJS!' (Wf AWMDS, COMMENDATioNS~ OR MEDALS RECUVEO mOM niE u.s. roVERt.MENT: :7 
t) E/V'1V£II4Y eccN"Ny N~"7?/.I+L/ZAr/CN PJ.AlV ' , <::' , 

--.J.~~N~ \.,JJ.A.(Hc\;COO 1J.I¥.l'E~S\-/)3'c~ n;~LAND Prooh2:? PQfI\J • 
~ ~;rt·C;A7iDN ~ t>IEVEUJ~NEtVT' PlAN' tJ~ 7u~N~(!' /J~DV'INCE ',) 

/ 
OlD YO~~ RELI\TlVES WORK CLOSELY WITH IV-1ERICIINS7 YES,'(2S . t-l, D Jf YES, ,/ 

I'LEI\SE OESCRJnE: !<lii4IJzlNti-7"IIt= PtAIV.( A.eo liE, wl7'1l- V~ ,A-I>V/~OJ:l.3 _ / 

rm,lF;>/f:I\NKS ',or /\NY NwlERICAN ~DVISORS Jvf. ~~'!E5eR + N~Rol)lJ..Jt;.uEz.. - l/~ ,Re:P~~rArva 
Ii, • .. ' IN TUY£'rtI-:;;;;!; P~ov/NCE Af)N/M"J:~/Vt= 
I .'.. " .' '" : ' ~6l.UA..LJ71ii!:A.', r / ' .. , r~< 
, , "/ I,' " ., 

~D T I, ~E-Ei)UCAT ION , , , I I 
UlD TI·E hHf'-CIPI\L APPLICANT OR ANY ACCOM~'ANYING RF.lATlVE SPU-D TIME IN Rl.EDlICI\TIO',I? 

" '. YES [8J " ,NC' .' LJ " , . '\ ' 
: I -..J • 

11/~:I[~ !"GuYEt~/ /)llY NGfC ()URATIO" from JflNE ~ /Q7.)" to ,Alf~"Jt /qSD 
" "",..J • / , , I ' 

WI/-11: NGqYEtI/, />lIY GlA , ,oUR~T,!.ON" rr.o~,.~CTlJ~'ll,I}lf:,..;_,;'tO,tf~f.Li~, 3 '_ .,. ~ ,....,~I. , "'" 
NrruY.ErV~AN/f /l-VNtF-. F/"fJm IJlI~/~s-_~~9-I'4.iN; ~e~Ew'c'Ar/al\J.' . .' • . t·.. . 

JX , •. ~ll<~ j", l. \ 

lire t.here ~ny 5pecial corl!:iderations or cor.VTI~nts that would affect ~~o~r relat1v;~s' ! 
l!llglbUlty1," , ., .,', l -' 
MY FA-~:MD HI~. ~ ME ..f1I!JiJNC;,S so, ~f!,~Y~.L 1.I~:':',~~\"TI'}N.b dl.~L'r. 

." • • ....... \ ' -- •• l,..."..1 • ..... 7lIE SlVlllD'",' If tfr.( fj4tJJrLY '~NAM . I AFf:!lSt1 mAr tri+ f&B?I<tft1iID~p.I 

'11fE. opp a yES v"QNNItit{ffcJ:Ltiliu; • r EXeft'j=· 'nf.6.r 1ft g eAts;: w~i/ , 
I ' . • ~ 

- ' ~. .1.' '., ,., " 1:1... Jt/TO mrl,j( EAlUiecr I)£CIfllMI ~ aiS Bff.1rLr ~(L6 CiuvnNIli; 7P..~~_ 

$.lJEEE!1ER, ,It t..cT IE 'l'"ItCX}z4i $!iLk MM-clEI> .z«..l.~ .2'1 7lvn.&JJ..JI(",-H~_ 
rNAIEJ)tA7Tky. W/fEtII,:r &Er~ a?,oN YbVUV ND»~,'?!ftIIJ yew Ye?!Y'tty'c.u FaA 
wt/l+r YOGI, HIt V~ /~€etII Do'llV()- A:>12. Jo.4'.,.. 'eort~rN Ig .' c.Me-;- , : . 
J.F t·1ORE SPI\CE IS NECESSARY fOR, YJU 10 ADO MORE (().\pLE1,E If'.f'OR~ATlON /i30UT Nfl Of 11£, 
11EI-15 REQJE.STED ON THIS rfflDA/lT, PLEASE WRITE' THAT1Nf'ORMATION ONA SEPAhArE S~{ET 
10 DE ATTACHED TO THE AfrIOAVlf. THIS WILLOE NECESSARY If MOI~E TliAT ONE Ff~IlLY .. 
MEt-illER WORKED rOR THE U:~5'. ,aWERf'.I.iENT, A U.S. COMP~,l', OR THE VIETNAMESE GO-,ERt",.·,fNTT,' , 

:.' , I,' " ' • \, \, , I II' " 
, I ' I I" . " \ ' . " I, ' 

X 'J • , J' MlTPJHZ.UION I " \ ' 
I, -- 'I " 

J swear tli~l the above l~formatlon is true. ',' I understand th~t; an~ false statetnC"lt' 
nulll jeoparcize my inmigruUon status in, tha Lhited States.; I: , I ! I 

r ~'A' h" r > .. :. . ' i .' Subs~rlbfd' ~nd s.,;[~ to me i I.. :,.. 
I...;\J "~ 'V/V\.o\,,~' , ",,\{, 

Signature of Appl1car~t, this day of ! l!l __ 
'" . , " ' . .' \ 

, . -.... 'I 

\ 

\ Signature ?f to..Qtary '\ 

. SEAL OF, N,OT I\RY , '! 
I ' . \ 

, 
My cOIMlission expire .. :' __ _ 

." .. , I 

'. , 

• 

.,INOl[:",: H' you are a p:uolcc (if Permanent Resjdent~l1en, please, aHact, a copy of 
your 1-94 (parolee) ot 1-1-51.11-551 (Permanrm\: Resident Alien) green' clnQ to ,the' 

I .... - .. ' • 

completedaffidavit. Do not'photocopy your Naturalization CeJt1ficat~. . 
, ; ,/; 

ODP-A, 9/82 

nils fORM ;IS FREE j IT MAY BE REPRODIX:EO BY' ANYONE. 
\ ' , 

• ,-' f 

, " 

. ," : . 

I , , 

. , , 



J, 

o't.rr na:~: --" "'" . NsiiJYEN PUY NGiQC * tlar.c 0 f your clcs'!s t relative In the U. S.: ---:...N~GU="-,YuS:::.:..;N:L...;D::::;..::U;;-.Y.:..-.;::cd=-__ _ 

!:her r.a!'leS you have used: '/ Other fl&\lE!S used: - • 

ex: !-ele 
fe::nle 

::,ur Addreu: 

1re youmarried1 

Oate of trrlflth'dirilvear ~ Country or .... A-NQi 
Birth: :mr Ju.l.t'.l,-1.: Brr~: ;.~:.' 1y1~r- NAM 

Date or mnthlday'year" 
Birth: Fli~ I o~ 1 195"t 

:.10JJ5 ' l..Y"cit1hatf THANG= I 
~Jli.ii'er , 'Street .' I The U. S. Address: 

DIstrict. 
,Yes:X: 

P. is-'t 
VlliageJlCaId I 

i @'" CHt'· Mtritld~~' -1. 1 
_ prov1:n:eI""tIEy "The relationship to you Is: '- ' . ~ 

No '_I . . .I T~ U.S. telephone f'1lr.ber ur k."YJW1l) 'is: 

. Birth: 

.... 0.* .. ".. 

COUSIN 
. , .. 

J • 

lt1lJ! Edt Permit ru:'ber 1s: I , When dId yoor closest relative leave Viet Nam? -,month --'day,~/year/ 

SEcno~ .3: 

. I / 

; 

I .... fCR\1ATlo~ AEdJt RELAUVES YOJ witH to GO WITH YOJ TO 11-£ UHiEO STATES 
1~ 
~ 

I
~~·'-

I 
, '. 

______ 'Jesl No 

Exit Permit 
HtJttJer 

,----

,----
Ye'Sl No ., . --------

. '. 
------ -- • -- A<.lc:1ress -------------- ~ ..•.. ' ". f 

\ ~., t 

, Lt., J, t.ok-..u!~~-.~ A L -1 j34 5' LV C#1Ntt:n±A-Nt3- P.is:.Gl~ lU \.AT' .£3""UT '-f I T 

! 
, i 

'.,... .. ~ .. ,. .' 



, ,-\ 
_::::--:.:---_____________ , _____ --.. =~c fHft .!I! . 'H~f()(1:'1 f1(iff.l:JjJTYliifT';F.IL v 

'It'~':J;r:~i1: Li~t all '1O'.Jr relatives, llvlm ££. ~~. InclutHng UlOse yen ~.'Ut In ~CI!Ul 3. 

Sex 
(cIrcle 

one) 

c. Your ~band/~ife (Livlrq Cit Oead): 

IRiNti iJ+i pHtlONG- M 10 
b. Your Dther Husoendsfrllves (llvlo;j or Oeacn: 

> 
/ M/F 

c. Your Children (LlvltYj or: Dead): 
, "...., . 
'. ,,' ...-
N<JU'(StJ OW NGQ C: QUYN tt . 

d. ) J;..::' P3.!5nts (U.drq or Oead): 
A, .. 1 

NGtJ,,(,EN DU Y @-I,~ • 

H I f' 

M ;' -

!-C I r 
H I f 

H I F" 

/.. , ;; 

KIF' 
u ,­
n • r 

", I r 

Dote of 
Birth 

?i:i/r;iilyr 

I I 

I I 

~ 

Mlt.Y I 7 I g;, 
I I 

I I 

I I 

I I 

I I 

I I 

I I 

/ I 

I I 

I I 

I I 
I 0 __ 

Country of 
Birth" 

...... '. T"Y NINH 

---_.,. 

H::uried? 
(circle r 

one) 

9/t~o 

Yes I No 

Yes I No 

Yes I<§) 
Yes I No 

Yes I No 

Yes I No 

Yes I No 

"Yes I No 

Yes I Uo 

Yes I r-io 

Yes / No 

Yes I No 

Yes / No 

Yes I No 

Yes / No 

...... 

• 

DEb-D 

---- ----. ----------------------

Address 
(if c<:!cea~cif, wrf te Of C.:: act' ) 

tt 

( .. "CP-B 3/81) T'!U S rtn-t I S f~E. rN'rll~E CJl.I PH07X'CP't IT. 

:.-._, .. \ 

-.._,....--, .. _-- .. ' .. 

..- :'-~'7't.,~~. -:--:-- -'~,:;;.":e-'t\'., -:::_-:-.. ""- .... -
~ -. . -~--, .... - 7"":·1:.:::-".:::-·--::-... · ... · --._.~ ......... -~.-.~_.,. ' .... 



, .. 
"v . <~\_~~------------------------------.------------------------------------~~~--~--------­---. 

~CTtrJ4 ~: l' ;~~:.'nIOI NOlT YCH'{ rr..'HL'( (contif"llJ"'d) 
"------.-----------------------------------~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-~~~~~~~~-----------------------------

r. Ct~r Relati~~s Living WIth you: 
~ I . 

yu 6Nt+ J...61" 

,,~' .... " 
NCi-U"EN TItt LAN UYE"N 

TRVONG ~itj~DlJy' MjNtl 

------------- :, 

Se'l( 

(circle 
one) 

03t~ of 
Birth 

rD107dBJYf 

pe::",Ii3/4-3 
I , 

C(~Jntr_f of 
BIrth 

H:lrr!C11? ---
(cIrcle 

one). 

. "Yes "No 

I\ddreo~5 

(If deceased. w r He "Dcat/') 

Or _ 

l - . - ". 

154=15' I-Y ettiNt± JJ+ANG- P.IS~"'i3 i!Q~CJft' N:Nrl GIl: 

"If' 

M/f' 

M/F" 

M/F' 

---- , ". 
7~'.< Yes-I No 

- I I -.-
-.,. 

"4 I® oc:rI.1J..J4g· -~-N~j 
• 

01 r jUL/4.]IOO - 'SAiGoN 

®I F" MOrl'-oI7f saiccccl 
- M I(r) :JM>JIi£174t, -- DAl.6T 

®I F' .. t>Eci7/So" SeiOpN 

M j r I I, 

M ,... I I 

M I F - -- I I 

MIF 

~ I f'" 

I I 

I I 

• 

~ Yes I No 

o Yes 'I No. " 

.. " 

.. , . -:-:- ~ _ RelationshIp to You 

QI No - §'tS[E&-!N-LAW (NG1)tEN MANit HUNcrl,s wire) 
Yes I€)· 1'4;£ we.w· ( N5\t(eN ~* WiNG-'s; , SeN) 

Yes I@) NEP1tEy.t CNTi-OYEcl MANIi W",C/ Sa . SoN) 
Yes i<§) NlgC€= ~NirilyfN MANH Hk1JG·'S D6U~) 

'- Yes I{§) NeptH;.W - (NCrtJYEN' :rn{'NGoC:: rlVrEN'S S~N) 
y~s I No . ... _. '.. 

. Yes I No 

Yes '"0 
. Yes I No 

Yes I r!o 

. ; 

o • 0 



-----.,-----~-

r f yGU \~·otk~G fo: ~J-~~ u.s. \10verr;~nt t :::-.;. ',?l:=!te ~hi5 secticr ,,, 

.section. if ;'.0:,::;i::.18. 

in what 0 :fi::::e7 

P.easc~ fer s£paraticn: 

c. '~i'':? tt",e .:..iates, places .mrked, jc:.b title or gro:.J ond nar.;es of sup~Ivi::::::s: 

I ..... ")/yr to t-'~)/YI 

I 

! / 

-. 

Flace Nawe of S~~~rv!sor 

.. : 

--------------- ------------,-... _. 

-----.:..........-.. ---------

Describe the \o1!'or:-: per f o;:;~,~j'( 

-------------- .. -

G:ve tt-.e dates, n:;r'Y..'s, pl4-.c::!s, a;--.d description c.f 'GiTj training or sc~c,.J1ing provid~d by the lInH-::j States Covern-rent: 

".-,;; ff to :~:-Jj v r Na",e -"'"--
I ------------_. 

-------------~---------------------,-.~¥~-----------------------------------~-
;' ! 

>E· i' ito; r: I f the jcb training was outside Viel rla~ cOO'pletcSECTlU" 8. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------.--------------. 
f. '.'<IS : 1;-: ~ ·.;pc:nt in rceLtJCdt 1 ~,n? rm '-I Ir.x::nths. SUll in rccc:X:':ntif'ln? fir., 1-' 
--~ .-- .. ---
i~t; '1;;~ll: -----.. - rltdS~ send C(PlfS Of nt.:r~on."el COClt~:t; .... :s. 1.0. cards, train:(s:; c~rtlfl~ntf"!s. letters or c.~~ndationt ~~(",O ::;,~.::;toJr:".::~~~t'f lett-·;; frl'l.-' c-,!·;~:;··.·l .. 

ur ':::<1,' otner U;';CL,,;cnlr. p::!rt.,inir .. ,) to t::'~.iDf:~.\.2nt uy the U.S. G;:;"~rrr-l!nt or Io'erlf/lr.g r·:;~:::.."'.;:at1on. 00 Nor :":-;i~: t;P!C~·~:·.L hH"j;': _._~:r·j cr:~i.::::_"":'}_r 

THIS rr.l~1 IS fEE~. rdYUH"; crt! f'HO.O:CP'{ II. 

--.;-.- '"": . - -~ .. :~ ~ .~-- -: _ .... " . 
: ~ - , - '7 ... ----:-- , -. 



" 
,; 

!' 1~~: If yfYJ 'l:'ork:::d for aU.·::). C;:c.;J:.ny Of crgc;rlll3ticn c::r..pl:tc this section. Jf =:n ecc~~r:ylng relati';e Y.Orkr.:1 fer a 1I.S. Cr.-:;l::':f .... - r;=~·,:,·-·.;,-:Ur:" 
have him c~?lete this section, if possible. l: ' 

\ 

2 . 
( 

J 
,~ . , . 
~ : 
j ; 
I , i . 
1 ' , 

1 ! 
! 
1 , 

} 

i 
1 
i . 
! 

• , ., 
I t . ~ 

: 

i 
J 
i 

1 
. ; 

.\ 
l 
,1 , 

I 

'-. 

. , 
<1. t.(a~ elf the c~rr/, CQrltTa~tor, agency, orggnlz:ation, or fo:s'KhUon1 . , 

• 
b. Oate of separatIon? __ ...;/day __ .. /trcnth __ .....:Iyear Reason for separation: 

c. Give t~ dates, places worked, job title or grade and nsnes of supervisors: 

vJ.'Vr to "'a/Yr Place Title/Grede Na~ of S'-5?e!Visor Oescrl~ th~ ~rk perfo~d -
/ I - , 
/ / -
/ I -

I -
--------------------------------------------------------------

oj. l'ihat W3S the eq::.tloyer. ru:ber1 Payroll n..r.ber? 

e. 'rlas t 1:ne spent in reeduc"t;.orl? -,years -,months. Stlll in ree~=atlon7 '-1 f!O '_. 

• 
Please sc:-.J Ca'I[S of pt"ISQn."'l(>l d....~cnts, 1.0. c2rd,," traIning certifi.:atl""s, letters or ccr.r'enc;;,~lCi'lt Jcb ::.·))!.n9r?~:--'.s. ~ett·)~··, ..... ;~ 
or an)' otherc"xl,n.:nts pcrt;:~lning to cr"{)loyt;Cnt ty () U.S. c<r.Pany or org.li1izatlL ..... , c; "crif:;irr,; re('Juca!.io:1. crJ t~c;r 5.s\j~ 1~1C;!~·~ 

nus Fo.'1:>t IS fREE. A:;YO'~E erN F:-lJiOCl.l'Y I r . 

,.::: . .¥. . "._, """"~ 



-~, . 
. ~~. "'''"''' -- ---------------:s:~~ :L'~~~f:(;:,~~:~~.04 ~ (:~ l'~Lr~·~~~-:I~~~~:]i~~"_ti:F·LS"::. -;.-::~~:~.~:-----~--------------.----

-------' ----------.----------------------. 
• 1: 11" ,.,'\~ "':'t).;ed f,,·,: e,,~ Vlet.\c1::.c:.p. ~=.erN"'';:'''I~ c: served ir; tJ-~ '.i:?tn:'7.2Se !<Il1ta.y C:'C(~:t;:C ~~lis sC'ctiC':1. !f :',", <JCCC:~f:~·;'1r,'1 F'lalL·c 

--~ ---. t~~! \/! ~t::~:'~$~ :'"'·)'~rr .. ~.~l't 0- S~I'.fej ~~ ~~ \·ie:"'l,-.~:'J ,:,illtl:.r/ :-..u·l~ h1:n CCA7':;ll~tc this ~(.:t;':.;("', 1: poss!~'l~ . 
. - f?VN I'tRAI1Sf> FoRe,. i NGrt.JY~N lXJy Nttc:C --- . i 

~:n~s~~cr~tlita!y~!t? ~~Te&OFBE~~~ai~~£M~~,~/~~~uyui~N~~~us~~o~·~p~R~9~~~'~Nuc_e~tl=s~·e~~~~~~~N~~~~~R~:~7~V~I~~2!·~~~~~'~2~~~~~e~~~~~~15; 
~ ~ 

Ic:.'1 MARct+ /::-..o;1th 1"175' /year Reas<::~'i fer !i~PilraU9'l: O~DI!'.R. OF PROViNC€- \teAi>Q\;"AR..'l'EA C-H1j;;F : COL.. NGUYEN HdP -PeAN 
roe 7c Tt+-e e:Vfi;i'Nr of AI'A.rL 1Cl7S". svAC i"b ~N WI7H l-1y' "'N:;--

31 
..... , .. , 
~,: J. , __ t~~ dd~cs. ple:es ~~rk~dt job tItle or rank a~ n&~ of scperlcr: j: • 

i, 
t 

Describe the "::::l:k cerforr::ed I 
GEN. ' 

'_' -'r'r t n l-'t;)/Yr ---- . --- Plcce - Tit :e.'p.{3"~,!~ Nt::.~ of S-.cerlor 

, ~\J~/]i. 

~ MR/73 

! ....J ",,-
~7-2 il+U-13vc. iNFAN"'nt1( Scttcol.. ~De"';:/'W~ ~ &\JOC' T1+tJAN ._~Ni~a- TO (?ECoNe or'F='iCE.':<" ~ 

MIrll./75' c.eN"l"CJl c.p ReC£N~~";Crv .WAAAANi! c~~F ct. c~L. o.._pi.6NNr", c;. (' ttP"Lj~QRS: ~ Nl eB,QSosER ± f:.1. BuQB.icruez .LlS Ref/tESENTi\31if;S) 
\.. t>£\lEL.cf'Mii.N"r- l\.;'(E!';N - ft _ I ' 

V!Jc riZo\.i~D-I(,tE «F PlANtJ7NG SEI!T\ctJ rliJ'(tJl! )q!ANt+ tk?AfV.G-

o2.ndtt / o+icf: OF __ (4(,\.01&/) ~_ • P..e=tm:",G- 't: c"ee::R\l~s;iNC- ALb fRo"~Nce Ph\ie~/)HeNT eLAtV$ 

I I2EyeLcPMENT Sp;;riCil ' 

• ~71 N'R/li'" c\.i'xA ~T~tJt+ /P;'>T~(.T.3 - C#teF OF, Fc~'OTf"'Er..I ,-' ._O~!ZiNG- PEEErJ>E Re.CES IN MY A.esecNUaLE .... =_'-'AILA.".E .... A""--'.'--_____ _ 
SA-i GoN liAr- L-t. MlUii'-R.V 5ecTicf\.i 

, 
\ 

L.'.;,: .:-:,' ;".:,r:,;5, c;::;,·.n.::r,:::iit.!.ons urr:~::!dals fr~ <:.he IJ.S. Gov.errrrent: 

. ; 

-:... 

. " 

YES 
, 

_I 

,--: (Go to SectiG~ 8) 
p~ =(.e 

Still in reeducativ~? 

NO 1?:sI 

,'.~,<:T'/l ~,)l·. , 

:;: l~f1'..tdi' 



• 
• " 

• 
• 

~-----------------------------------4SEtTICM 

{n the '\.';.,~,",-:--....... ", r:d .. t .. ."r··-........,...'~te t~l'" ~;"-"l'''',", If "''"' a-cc:r.--::-·y·i ... .,... .... f • __ '-' J.;;...~.:I..... • _~.1 \..~ 1 .............. :-'.&.11;. , ~ ~t,:.;.\o. ~ '-"".... -. - • _- ., _. ':;:t 

~11!tary ~ h1~ =~l~te t~is sect1~J !~possl~la~ I i;:;;ScF<i4~i; If yO-J ... 6rked (or t. .... e ·.·ie:''''\2':'l:.!:ie ;'::;';e=:r~:"It o:r se.=· .. ~d 
. . ',. tfe ',':~tr-.i'T'ese, Q=)Ve7':"r~~~ or 5-!:"'~~ In t..~ V!~t.-.a:'c~~ 

' . -'. - . I NGUY£N DUY CiA :: MY FATHER _ 
B. ~.t·:4lin1stI)· 0;: :niH tary unit? ' ... 

b. oate or separation? __ , .... '..-1 day __ ---.,;/1":0"\ t 11 __ ---.,;'/year . , Reason for separation: 

c. Give ~ da~S, places worked, jd:l title'or rali< and ~ of s~eriop 

I-\:l/Yr to t-t)/Yr Place 

M#tA./4~ 
':)!JI'f{M 

.j 

t=et}/5"1 

'~E'M1~ 

e. ~as time spent In' reedJcaUon? YES 

f. At'!f training in ~ U.S.? YES 

g. 'Nas work dcne·closely -I th Atrericar:s7 . 

Tit1e/Rank Narre 0 r Suoer i or Oescrib~ tI'le w:Jrk performed' 

' . 
I~) ~ NO· I_I How lorw;;'! .. 
I=J (Coqpl~te SECTl~ 8 Also) 

, 

YES'I=I (Give Dates, Names 

NO ~ 1-1 (Co to Section .8) . 
i5Tac~ 

Stll~ in reeducation? 

. '. 

Of Pi aces Worked, Locatic,n and Describe "he Job Relat ionshlp to"t.."-e A.."!'>I!'!:!car.) 

," 

'DescrIbe the Job Relatio~sh10 to the ~~rlcan 

i 
t 

.. 

. ,"'..... ,""',. " . 

'D+£ LA$t pl'UNCi MltJISTEB- H4q=ftINrt T.?teM NoM1NetMp till; At,!; be&-2ER. OF:n+e eVACMATitN ?RC-
• 

. , , C:tfV:-M".oF A'M; bile£» ~nk;.yc R.Ef\4'iE&.>' fBeN NCFtnt 'Tt? .$.c\ln+~!er- NA.M IN 1')54. I H-AI> 
!--.... :. I • ." . -

ACCYMeJC;.HER IT; JJ.y;86 AED158. )::t tt&P B.,EAbh:eD Ttte BESfitl"l..SMeNr fca.. NAt.LOg PbB-T of 
Tl4oSL=: RE.FUGEes IN ?>teN "HOI\. f"B,Q\i,NCE' hN2 .tIS 'g,URA.cyNl?iNG-S. 

: :J)qT~lt; Please se .... d CCPIES 'Jf r,e.:~-::0nel ;:!:JCt.r-:?.:"lt..s. 1.0. :-.n\!s.' t.r .. Tn{f'V) cert!qc~~c:i. letter::. or Ct..-;.: .... :rl'L~no.'1. J~JJ t'"",o~nor·~::' ... ~. let~~=s (;0:' jL"::::,::r·.·i::;I:~ 
or an) O:Jl,,!: cc.-:...r.cr.ts P~:,:'3..!nit-:l l:'j e":1;:!loyment by t.Se \'1ct~.:i.~.,i!;:;C' ~yerr_':"Cl1t. 3<!:vice !n tl"le 'de~,"~:es~ r.:!ll~a::,. s",~.dr~J tMe ~ork r:!l.lt.!o ...... :;hi;:; 
.to a::"-!:icar,s or ver.1fy1rs ree:1-x3t1cll.' " , . DO:-~or $£ND c::uc:i."~~ P,:lPEJ1S - S~) CCPIES a~!.Y! / ..... . .' 



• 
• ___ --------- .. __ , ____ -_-___ >._~ __ ~ ... _ ,.J,,~. -..:.--... --..........-~ - ...... ----

.. .- _. -- .. ,..-

0. Cate of sepa.a'::ion? 31 .. !Caf ___ 3 __ /r.cntl-t197S /year Reason for separation: 

c. Cive tre cates, pleces worked, job t1tl~· or rari< a.."'d nao::::! of s~erlor: 

~/Yr to tJofYr Place T1tle/Ra~ 
-.;;;...;;..;;;..;;. -- Ncr.e or Superior Describe the work performed' 

., .',. ',.. -... .;::: {') A.l. 
Alt.fN "'l"\-kJ i!ti.J.Cf :n::aFl'!IIITR'f I' _ . ~~i'~ ~..., 

It9'-lt Sc+4o<A... &.iV()li5Nr w~ I ~. GJJc;e.. 'T*UAN 
~ .. ~A-~N~e ;>e.~~lrLA~""f)~'NLS'AtJ&RJ (~) 

. f='O~ -' 21~et.rtetJAN I 

.... ;, 

I 

I ,'. SEG10NAj- Nates TsMNiNG- . !N~irtucro.i/1~"'L:r. . ·_ .... (,J.fO.::;.%Y~'~'I:..:I..:;eN~..J)t...-_ 
. C&JifEA./G..~/'r.N&~ _ .. I 

• i,w.NiNtt ~Q"'AA.~ ~~ANO(·COMM"",,",.P~ 
--1J!JJ:T . . ..1'!. L.t~~"""" .. 

.TUys..~ac:- ~G.UAA.~ i~'Of\i ~tIolMAtJl>1fA.. 
• '. _ . c:.,<Ir{> rAj N' - .' 

I 
l . 

L~~ '> S.UR~ S,;;CM Illrv k ~5;' U; 7~ ~ ~ /TM' NtNl+: 
• • 

.' .. 
d. List arPf awards, c cr.rrenda t.1 ens or reeals fI"'C:r.l the U.S. Goverrr.ent: 

• 
S~l'It In' reeciJcatlon7 

. , 
!. "as ti~ YES ,=, ' NO· .=1 How lo~ . Still in reeducation? 

" 

f. Ary training 11'1 ~ U.S.? yt:'..5 1=1 (Coqplete SECTl~8 Also) 

t' '''as .. ork ~ne· closely with Amerlca.--:s? YEs· rxl . . 
{Cive Oates, Names or Places Worked, Locaticn and Describe the Job Relationship to-the ~~~lcar.} 

", ~ NO . '-1 (Go to Section 8) . .' 
_ f-'Ch r to ~~; Place' 'Oesc:-ibe LMe Job Relatior"lsh.1o to the American 

1C)i.'t I.,· l~'ili- ~.NAtJ& ~A.e.A~':: =AAtiANG- NB.J2~E. :JO~NTcP~CN~~ l.?ii:i'W~StJ MY PLA-"Tr>otJ,' wiTl+-1'}H1? bMe.W'Cbf.i r-1,PUt-.llr- .f:c~'""Ne' ~e-cull.tT'Y (:IF 
~I'i~ t::t:>~cc;: , i>'A-N~G- pJ~s_·. .. . 

, 

~.R.JSNA~ : 

I 
ALL ~tJ'R>RMAr;cNIt IN ~s s.~ic~ IS 'nJ.e. p..J5:.~t" vi=' l'4.y KN.: .vI-EI>Gt: T1+Aou0+f. iA-LK1tJG- ib *i~ 2>EFORE. t+E AAt> TO a3E IN P.EeOUChn"cN.:.r SwliiOAlt 

. . • . . . AU- AP-ErAoS. mll/' (NtTV't-§:V I>it,y "'arc) JFx > ( y:;'}N" t.MI) _I 

.----:. ...1: 

I Sf.=':::: • -"~., .•. -~" ,.,.-.,' ' 



~.L-________________________________ --.-.--,-.-------_-_-_--_--------__ --_~-_~xc-~:i:~i7i~r,r~~.~d~:--~EQUCA~I.~;~~.--~~~.I~S~1~Uc~,-~_~~~·7I~~~I~:l~~~'~~_-,--__ ---_-_____ -------__ --------______ ----__________________ ~I 

:~6:.crz:;:7: If r .. ': ... ~.r~ I:.:'l!r.zd ~!" ·::c·.:-:~t~d c~tsi!!e Viet "<:.--:1 cc::-pl:!te thIs section. If a'n accc..~:"'Iyir.g relat!ve ... .;IIs trained or ec...;cated ol:t:;ifje viet ~lam 
hav~ tI:':':':/~-:!r cCW':'"pl·::~a t.~i:. se::tion. if ::;;osslole. '" 

3. Expla!n ~hy tr~ tr91nlng or schcol1r.g was outside viet Na=? ,. 

o .. ~ ~aid for it? 

c. Cive the dates. nar.es, places, and description or the tralnlng or sd\ooling: 

Mo/vr . to ~/y!, Nar.e Place 
I 

'0 I 

I I 

. -I I 

\ . .... 

d. list the degrees or training certificates received: . .. .-

Describe the Tra}ning or Schooli~ 

.. 

" 

• 

-, 

Oate Received Na::-.e of School or Training Center Type-or Cegree or CertirIcate (')escrlbe the Cec!"ee or Cert! ficate' ,:' 
Month Year 

-, ", 
, " • .... 

.' .. 

.-

'! •. • ... as t!..:-:~ s;::e;)t in ::-;!cc-vC.ltiCf'\] 

>A ' 

, 
JE. 

, ' 

Still in r~&ducati=n? 

.. ,....::;;:-.: .... ;: ?.!.e3s~ .i:!r.": .:c;:,ies cf ~;:"1; ;:~~tifi::..!::e 0:' p::;:;e!'s !?erta!n!;-:~ to t!'slning or schoolir.g outsic~ vi~t ~L.lf;! c:;:' ',':?::.:-Uyl":tJ r:::!cLc::tton. 
C'O NOT 52,0 ·:;~I:;r..-";.4L ?;~?.s - ~8'10 CCP!E:S C'I!....Y~ 

• .: Of " 

. .. 

'. 

, ! 

. . 

/' 



, ... 
-, 

·~~2·----------------~------~------------------------~~T.n0<S7-'~~~C-~~~~~:---~--------~----------------------------------------~ ...:....-- s.:.CTHN 9: CCr-+3-:TS ~:':) ~~·~: ... q..(S 
• . ... 

&ecaicNH= MY MDTtH$ WAS WkRtJ ClOT fB,.ej.,\ Wh1i=jNlT AI J>e<;PeR,fflicN '_ON~sWM: ~05>ep && !?·';Fc@:; MY ftrntEB. f2eerJ S.~F£I fi,!eI,J fjJ=£ef>v.w;~r::J CAMi" (l?ti2'rm <'.FAriS, ... -, . 

_ re £NCJ-C~#) 

I ,..rJ.' ) >,,-. .,/ " ',. '!" .. '_.. '.~ to .• ,&, "'''~ .,.,....- tJ' • f\ ' 
<c,;e:.a:Z~$M rei=,( N!iU>'EN !:?\It $":1 Mt e",:n+€B, MZYy'e.: OilY (.J..je,.. ,,t .. ro40:!€e. c:.KJer c:.F AAey.r,j(C" Cf 12",' ~ W!f1wr w"'? 'c ~e: sri? J1!:.€ I"""....·v .• JArSS .PI Dt::'S 'del> & is! ..... QEI-TIt: Ire 

-WA£ Ne:rr rE-sNANs,,;'j'"lY ANi> A€p..!t;.q:l.Y ntQ.e:e--TFNg) I.?JYTf+!if c.c:,j\J~H N:s.:r fl:;Rc2.S ; i?l1iTttEy we&E j,.(N~i..e It O),gltBuN ~ ep.",,'r tJCjF ,tt; MilIA 5.:e!:..e . e~Nmil\t.{t'EQ· . . :: 
. ft ftifr Pl!& IN 'M£OHP;Je!kYNe- ]1t€ &£gAr ~ATiO.\J OF NgAe.\..y 1 MruJON I?5FM(}.§§':';, Mt,>=C cantc U'<$ EP-s.:-H IfHiii "lIiBnt DcntJ;, :tc.,\,IT't+- viertliAM Mp . 

"ntesgA£1"fitlp, < OS pp.c"r,'lO? (;.tf:ts-E, W(¥; li-AviN(,1I.. Tft1: A.EStbN>,'.):!.,iTY a,A.. pt§'I\.E<;E:ITJ.E;Nt;Ni "'F =mE e.#..Uj?,.k;C RfiFuG-e~ J:N a~~ HoA:' pgC~,;'NcE <.A-NP m 
S;lAAO\iI\J;>."'f'll-e-S ! ~ CcMMYl'flc.r ,. *" . -M. ~ .l:. • •. E'1...f!$t...( PL,£ . r'l€LEA~'e 
P!rfEB) ttl!: Li·-::g.riu.. ~.yrru.U=1> ~~ ;>;&;Ccree erri+e:: i..OCbh Attntc&"ry IkIr XIM ~l.ib Cr ~'M ',+tiD !):.ei'N'-.!.. H .. t!;;. iec..N 

~ruA-IJ.?" Ow. NY fAMtL.Y IS CONj>5'MNcD A5 ft B.£6.cPk'trA.x ffi\:!il:Y I'I''-l;> A-LY/~Y,S '2liesAX:~sP(',t bC,c..A,- PPHNE:i\i. we e.,.W:./,.... ~r ffiY '7012 Eel(. uV:(I,j(·;-- • 

fe-P.xG(\.icw..Y', Myw:EF MMD RMlC-ttJ§B, AND I. ! WE" AA£ SXPsUFp p~r OF!1tEtK!S:fh'Njf>lrt d ft· ANi) w!$, e£e,wir CeB.Mjrteb n t+fMtE PEAJyONENT BC5;~ogNr flJ CLIt{ tj.,: . .., t±cMc v .. 

ON 0~fML.f:: CF Mt fTI.NjI-Y :4 "#euW 4'isE TcS6Y DtttNt<$ TcJ1tjf wr . .yWrv:.e .. ,'& O~ )tC'"B- A-Ne?i.CM./ peC;pi..E , (SI;.,I$ Mt ftir .... £R. 

S£CTlcr-4 10: CERTlF'lc.ATlCN 

" . 
i affirm that all the information on thl~ questIonnaire Is tru~ and unders~and that a~J false statement could oreve,t roe 

(OY-B '/81) 

Se:Pr Olj ''If7 
Date 

• 

f~ 001no to the United States. 

/ 
I 

} 

.. 



. ~.' -. ~ .. 
.1., ___ -'::_--':. ~~--.- .. ;:!----::-., ~;:~-~.~::.-', ~··:~-ci.:..:-..f.~: __ ~~~ .. ~~~~~A.-i:.,~=·:.:i, 

fV.1_ 60/-05"'· Or~rly Oe;,:ut'.J!'e Pro;:l~ Olt:ST1~Al~' f~ P£R.S(.NS,"tN VIET HAM '. 
(P .. S'tX' pqNT m TVr'E IN D-'Gl.ISH (Nt.. V) . ----------------

:;:c 11(.'. 1: l'~Fl\rJ~11CN AtiiJr 'OJ 
.--. ., '" . NG=UYEN puy NGnc;, 

• 
:.ller r.2~S yru have used: /' 

ex: !-\31e 
fe;::ale 

:.ur Address: 

\re yoo married? 

Oate of mnnthldaylvear . Country of .-tA -Noi 
Birth: ~~IL2, ll't~l.~: Blr.th: •. IY1~.r- NAM 
. :1ok/5 ' LY cH1NH lliANG-

~i~er "S'tteeE 
P. 15" 

Ha!det VlllageJlI:'a1:d 

I 
I 
I 
1 

~.3 ' H;9"- c.+if Mr..N~ ci,-y~ t 1 
DIstrict " prov1iielL:lty I 

. Yes . X; No ,-, . . 1 
(OIJr Edt Perolt llI..d.>er is: I 

? .. I F' --- , I , 

>:'ClltN 2: If'~FU-',.IJ,·'!la •• ~LUJf 'itui. I .411\'E~ mitt: LNliED S,TAH.S 
~ 

tl a::;e 0 r yoor cl C';:~ 5 t re lsU ve In the U. 5.: ~N~GU::;:....:::::..Y:..:E"::.:...;N::L-D~U::...'y.!--..::::c:::.:::d::::..... __ 

Ot.~er O&'1leS used: . 

Date or mnthldayiyear 
BIrth: R:;., I 03 1195'1 

The U. S. Address: N\i&r 

SAN ~AANdsep 
. C ty 

The relatIonshIp to you 1s: 
The U.S. telephone ntr:ber {if tv~} 1s: 

• 

COi..1ltry ot' riA -N9~ 
Oirth: v;Er- NOM 

Street 
I .' , _ 

CAiJ Wfte' fA . .lipcoce 

.. 
cgOSiN 

t.'hen did yoUr closest relative leave Viet Nam? lmonth Iday., {year'-. ,,' _ --..-. ---;-:.1 

Exit Permit 
Htrrber 

,----

: 

-----.. ------ Address .. . . ~ 

134/;; t(Ct+I'~t±m*Nfr P\s:.G3 Ht)~MiNr+ elrv 
SAme 

f 
! , 
. 



Li!.t ail yoor relotives, l1vlrQ Qr de~d. includirq U)Qse )'OfJ t.."Ut In ~CllUl 3. ---_ ... ----
Sex 

(cIrcle 
one) 

Oate of 
Birth 

&./ruilyr 

G. Your ~and/~tfe (Llvll'VJ c.r Oe&d):. 

TRiNH- Dti pijtlONG= ... '. tot 10 oCA/6/52. 

b. YOl!r utheI' HusOandsralves (L1vlrg or Dead): 

, L M/r 

H/f 

c. Your Children (Llvlrg Of.. Dead): 

NGUyfN OW' NGOv Qro t+ M 10 . 

d. u ... :: Parents (Livi1 or Dead): 
. r-.J 

"'" .. NGUYEN DU Y G-iA· • 

M/f" 

u .-
1"\ I ~ 

'!-f/r 

M I r 
HIt 

M I ;: 

u , -... I ,. 

.. , I F 

Mlr 

M " f" 
tot ,. r 

M / t 

I / 

-I I 

,. 
'MN(17/8~ 

I 1 

I I 

1 1 

I 1 

I 1 

I I 

I I 
, -

I 1 • 
.' I 

/ 1 

I 1 

I 1-

Country of 
Birth-· 

r A.. • 

T~Y Wcr-JH 

sAi~.rJ 

.. . 

..... :)fried? 
{cirCle 

one) 

Yes I No 

Yes I No 

Yes I€V 
Yes I No 

Yes 1 No 

Yes 1 No 

Yes I No 
./ . 
Yes I ~to 

Yes 1 No 

Yes 1 No 

Yes I No 

Yes 1 No 

Yes I No 

Yes 1 N:) 

Yes 1 No 

• 

DEAD 

nus rcn-t 15 f~E. iN"'O'lE CIN Pt()7X'(P'\' IT. 

\ 

Address 
(If di:!cea~~, wrife "0;:::(1') 

(.5ctmv ) 

{~.,~. .-~'< -:-:"."".~.!:",- - - -~,:,'-- .----, """l:" : 

• ", - ""-"'~ '~"~'«<' ... ~,~ ,.." •• ,,,n.,, ___ ",,,,,.w, ""'''''.~.'" ._'",,,"~-' ..... '~ ~~..,~',_ ... ~ .. ~,_,,~_.~,. 
"-_.''':''' Jt'''':'':-~ -... ~~.-':..,--..:-.-..,' ..... -.: ~ .• ~ ~ < - .~ • 

, .. 

..,.,.-.. ,--, .... - •. -

\ 

...,. 

.~ 



.. .. -------~-------

J 
1 
J 
1 

. ,;-. , . 
' .. 

$e'l( -(circle 
, one) 

Oate of 
Birth 

rooldiJJyr 

Country or 
e!rlh 

Married? 
(circle 

one) -

I e. your' e;tt\ersJS1ste~ (L1vl'l'J or Ot::adh 

• 1 ... f'6ij:<EN MANti HuNG- ®I r r.er;,Ii.3f43 N6M ~itJt+' ~INO 
j, " , . M I r 1 I Yes I Nl!. 

i i. NGw[N[)\N J\l;"N ' . '®I r oc:r171/!if;~' veS'<§) 
] 3_'~twY&;:rJHi<"NGoC WSxErJ M I® '~/1'[!j tti":'b'cif-' ,'. @/fIo' 
f 4- N/lfN'$W·ntiN.'&Mtt . M lCD' Rffl/-\ 153' . g~'t$i-~"':'{Y!!)/Ho 
:)5. ~;Ttt1Nac'c;--p1Ee M ,0' f:e/t516;:',:WQ:9Q·=:·, '@)' teo 

i.

-,·' .. ' -!.. .~~~. '" If"' / I -: .. ~' -::.· __ ._Yes.~,~o 
_ . tot I F I 1 ',..~,,: ::'" c, Yes.1 No 

. -'-- :~ .. " M / F"'~' ":..';",-,~,;p '':''--. -~.; .• Yes I No " 
r 

1 N I r 'I I ., Y "H 
, .; .. es 0 

flddr~~s . 
(If deceased, write "DcaI!') 

'. 
,', 

, .­. . 

l r. Gthtr F\elathes Livirg With You:. ...." ~ ;~ . Relatlonshie to You 

QiHO - '~lsrER-+N-t.hW (NGiJ(EiJ tWJtt HUNct/,s WiFe) t yu 6Nft i-.6N 'M ',®. OCf"I.JU4a> .'·~-Noi 
'1 ........... . •. ,,( @ • 
~,'.. N<1UY~~ M1.~t+ lj; eN };' r "JUL./9/00': ~>M® N 
',1 MG-uYEN riEbl' i)VC- UYI F' Mti'fI'-oI7f "S&1®cl 
j NGiJxeiJ nt!'\AN uX€rJ N I(f) ;)1>rNI1£17~, DALAT 

i TRUONG -2l'N:" 'PW MiNt\' ®I r. ~,t>EVI~71 So" SAiGoN 

~. 
~. 

M/f I /, 
- M/f" I I 

: r 

M/F / I 
'. 

Yes I€) :-"tU;;9ftEY;" C HQijJxe;:} ~H-' fry NG:/S~C'N-) 
Yes Ie§) NEettEMI 'CNl:'.,.oyEcl MANr+ tWbJiiS . SoN)' 
Yes is hI {gCf: . ( 'NCd,y€N· MbNH 'hW 'S{?AuGttD;g) 

'. Yes Ie§) NCPtH;,W .. (NGUyEN Ttfi"NGt';?Q i+Vr:eN I s . $Ot:l) 
y~s I No 

Yes I Ho· 

Yes I No· .. 

, . 

=-f 
:i ----------------------------------------------------M/F I 

HIt I 

I 
I 

. Yes I No 

Yes I No 

r 



.. - .. _--_. -~----- --~-------~'-'---:::tHUl5'~F'f'Lr)'~:~~':""T:Il,fliirtT:-5:"l.~f--~U~:::-~~T~- . --... ----------.. -.-~-- ... -. "'" -

, . 

-------- ---- .... --.--~.----.. -- ---.--- .. ---------~------.--.-------.- .. 

if yGU ~!crkeiJ f'c: J\i! U.S. ~]v'Jerr:~-~ntt :~~, ;,l!,";~e ~l-tis 5e~tiQ(',,, 1· ... 2n·a~co;.V)z!:~:/\:;J rf.:lntI·~·? ·Jr.\·:,,:~ fa!" t;~:: l~.S. ~'Jve·~r'~·:::.l~ ~ :· .. ·2 hi:-; C~: .:.:::'>~.4 

~$.ecti:::n, if rA."jssi1~lc~ 

:':. C.:t::: cf ~.e,;;crat1or\7. /r.onth /d3'1 ly,;;::l4' ------ ------ ------ neosan fer se~ar2ticn: 

~ to ~.)/yr 

I 

I 

I 
J 

/ 

/ 

l 

Flace 

Ha:;;e 

T i tl ~ ,'(? [':02 -- Ni.:.rne of S:..';.s:rviso! Descrlb~ the ~Ot~ per f Gr .. ~:r( 

------------~------------------.~.,---------------------------

---------------------- -----------------------------------------,------------------------------------------------

~'-F -ridT: If the jc.b training was outside Viet N?~ 'CGfl'9tete -sEeTIo. 8 • 

• 
f. ','c,S I_l;:~? :::;;ent in rE'el~:,itkn? Uow long? Iyears Im::mtns. Still in rcc~;~~tir.n? 

F'!t:JSf;.: S(I\d crPLES ot rer~onncl Cocv-::':''',,<;, r .0. cards. tralni:r:; c~rtinc3tes, letters of (".::.w:roendlltiont Jt.n :;!".:~to;;p-::~;~,. l{:U"'~ 
or ;J;l)' other lJ;,;c~~:..'nt~ p~rt<:iinir"J to L-;..iGF.~nt tJy the U.S. G:J'l2rrn.:nt or ... erif/lr ... J r';~:.."..;:at1nn. f;\') NOT :cJ.~~ (~P!C:~~:·~ HH-f'':, 

;/1..:1) n II S rr::'HH 1 S FEE E. 

-" 



---------------------'~~:~7·C~TI0;6: OnEfIJ~Wll'(A~Hltm[O~~JfSm~~~~~~'I~l~A~r7I~U~i~S----------~----··-------~-
'---~--.------.--

.1: l .... r<i1.,/~~r: 
1; . 

If yrY.J >:erkcd for a U.·S. c::r.;;:::y or orgenizatlorl ~.pl'::tc this section. !f c:n ccc~~rr/lng relative ~mrkcrj for a U. S. Cn.':'p:;.,,/ :::- --;.: : . .,:.,,< ;-:; t:"!, 
have him cOi"'.;llete this section, if posslble. , 

j 
~ , 

~ , 

! : 
~ : 
j ; 
i ; 
I : 
j , . 
~ t 

: 
; I 

; ; 

, f 
j 

i 
1 
i 
I 
I 

, J 
t ~. , ~ 

'1 , , 
, i 

I , 
: j 
, '1 

i1 
i ,1 

, ·1 
l 

r the' 't" or~nlzation, r: .... -,.f~ ... tl~1 ;l. Name ;;. c~rr/. COI"I rac\.or, 8g~y, ';:I~' or v..Jlr~ v,. 
1# 

b. Date of scparaticr.? __ ...;/rJay __ ...:/II,:J:Ilh ___ /year Reason for separation: ------.----------------------------------------------------

c. Give the dates, places "Worked, job title or grade snd ~2S of supervisors: 

~J/'{: to IJo/Yr Place Title/GraCe N8:7'2 of S"..1De!'Visor Describe the -ark Derfo~d 
i -

I I 
Ii 

I I -
.~ 

I I --
/ - -

d. What was the enplcyer. ~er? 

e. ~3S time spent In reeduc~t:c~? -,r.:onths. Stlll in reeducation7 Yes 

---~:r:p!';l~: Please s!::tJ cC?r~s of P:::'fso.-.. 'lt.."l Goct.J:'tt.:nts, 1.0. ccrd:;.- trslnio-;) crrt ifi:att's. letters of ccr:r~n::a~lc.(), J?b ~"')·.;19ri'~:-:':'. let t,?;,', '-"); " :'i'~, i ~.:. 
or an)' oth".!rc.xu.;.:!nts pert .. lnill.] to cmployr;cnt cy a U.S. c;:o:::-pany or on;a:1iiJtL. ... ' c; .... crifyin.,; rec:~a~iotl. C'J r .. cr §'i:: C~l(;!\;..::-.._~_~~::-: ~ 

\CCP-3 3/81) 

." N' 
"''''\'~'T "~_"'.~....--"." •• "_",,~.,,. 



i'- ,~: I' '.~'I.: ~::r).;ed (',:-: t"'! \liet'l(j;::C:;~ ,;:;:,;;>IN"''-:''It c: served i[: t-~ \i:?~r;~-;.esc rrillb,y ::::T'::~';:c ~"!5 spctic:1. If"::1 uCC~::'f::"I'!r"J relal!' .. e.,,-!·~j·rc: 
tl,,:l '/! tr~:'~·!3~ -·')r':r:·,~,~i't c- scr~.~~j !~ ~~! \'·ic:"-t.-.~~..:.\! 1.jillt~r'/ !'"-..a.;~ hl:n ~:~~;)l~te th!s ~~~t:r"""~, 1~ p~s5itle.:;: .. 

. . ~ RVN /tR.A4I;r:. FoRct;; r NC:.rUY'EN 00'( N(:fOC ---- \ 

'::: ~:[';!s~:] rr r:tlH~~'/ l'~'H? ~NTE.& OF P.ECQNSTJ3,UaiQ~....D~SEbQ££!1~T/TUyEN ftVc PR9"'IN(:~ 1 ,",!&iAL. NuML}ER ! 7t/1At.2.'21t ~i·L·erre~ 
-' - . 

[..: ~ ~ of s~;:;JrJt1cn'~ 3L'c:y MAP-Ctt /;::"""';1ti\ 1'17Q:'/yeat Reas(.(1 ~cr !;cparatiG:): oRDeR" CF P~O"'NC€= ttEAJ)QVAoA."l'EA C.rti~F ~ COL..NQ()¥aJ HCP -PoAN 

Job tit Ie or rar;, a!"'d r"",-;:e of sl.~er1cr: 

'.. "{ r t:) '(-'DIY r .-- Tit!e/A,2~::: --- NL.."f'oe of s....cerlor 

(i.E'" • 

PvI2 1e"Tt-+--e f:.vfiONr OF AI'A.iJ .. 1'llS"'. EVAC iC:> ~N W,7i-t M)' j,,'N [I 

f'escribe the ... ·:-:k t"erforr:':ed 

~ 
t 

1 
i 

• ~ N i IoJ a- 'TV C?c:: Cc;; N e. () 'FF="i ce:.R. t ! .-I ",,-
MAiV'7.; TI+O-ei.?c. INFAN"l1t'( SCt1COL. r:.lV\)eNr: 'W~ ~ OllJoc.- Tt+VAN 

I 

MI<rl{/7f) ceN..-eA. Of' ReC£.N;~";cl\1 .WARJ/ . ..Ar-fT! c;ht;:F ct. coL. 
.... I>£V 2 I.e f1..tENT- 11", '1"e:N - " , 

.. £i.ONN:""~ ( t'n2'yj>QaS!':' 1:4 e&<s.::£& =t H. &/QSiC;UEZ .us REpB.E$8V'"i2£P...w:;.s) 

I 

~~.; e>.i(.t= QE. f\A.'JN: Ny:. SEe 11 c tJ rlf.NtJ It )c.tihN If tffiAN..G 
v2.rdfj; / o+iiEl= OF, _ (4(.\.me..-) __ -

PEVeLCPMENi Sp;nOllJ 
• • NA-17'5 MF.ll~' C.\1xt..-e8TttANH-!P'c;;TJi:<.T3 -e~eFQf:. ~~"CTf"EN ,-' • ofl.£.h4:NIZINCi- £?EEENSE R'RCES :tN MY &ESf'CN>.1d2LE ABEA 

<:AI ctc-I\l / 1At i-t. MIL.fT'l'-Jt'< sec.ric"'; 
,:':.~ J:" i.'.· .. r::::. C;:,,·(I";[,C3tiol:s (:r"}'!lj31s f;:r.:;:: :';i= U.S. GOV2rrl'!'ent: 

Still in reca..;.r;aticr7 

,,: ! .;:':'i!ir.g if) th~ U.S.? y~S NO I,?SI 

:;Q !-! (Go to SecUo') 8) 
r : , i',/~';, ':~:'<:! f>r_f;: [)~scrir~ t~2 ,~~lrll:ions:lip ~o t:"r; ;';r.~rir.nn 

, / r.:::..~,.. 'U:~"" ... I("T·:tl,,'f'_ --0... .. o • .&..... 'Nr:.. \;. ()=.A ' • If ..... ....0... • • .1' ?lA'" ~,!S ~~F'_~~~~~J_l"li _...I...!oOL~J!H ~,n.t;iOUZJNCr: : :..r.;N~X- ECONOMIC- ~Io..Ll.l...l')o['3'~ON ~"1 __ _ 

ii~'f~f}~:~::f:~ fJWViNC$ ~Mn:R ~ _,___ Ii Rt;;IuRN ~ \ljL.U\CtSC '-- Q,ESEttL6NeNr Pl,J!d\I ftlQ H1~O 
ewe, e. n .•. _____ _ 

l~\g~-R.r: ~.- M. eRO~~-Si{-~ M: R~-~;;~~~~'~~ ~~t?_~Nr..wi"~ ): -----,_ " PA?iEk6-tic.v \L f?EV€!.pf"1t7NT PJAN l' Fo8....J:uYitJ arc.-1M.~r: _ 
l'::,,~.;:,! ~,(.'r.:! u.-::::-::::, :-,:' ;:'fso:"n~l doci.tT:.;r.r;:" 1.0. cnrd~, tra!:d,-::; ::fHUf1c~tes, lettc:s e:r ~;;·ll1',.:..!ndJtlon, jet phctc.Jra;:ihs, letters f::' 

;--'J' oth r::'- " 'Iti'tlnl:.J t'J C-;-,:.r:;:Ts"t by t~;::: V!:-:t-,::;;::':' (;""t:l'r-~:£nt, !<:!rYir.:e in t:.,: Vletn~:esa ,r.ll1t'H/: ~ho.dn9 ttle 'ff:Jli< 
,j <:-;: r l C;'li.S ijC i', I'; 1'·) l:';'c' :; U cr'L /)~) ~;or :2,:, ,;11 Gt ~;.L PPPEnS - :.::; n epIfS O':L y! ---_ ... --... ... _--,..,.--------------_. __ .-

nilS fC~IJ.l IS r;,:,E.. i-
~ .. 

_ )1 .. ~~~r / ~ ~r;l . 
, j : 1 [;;, ~ti 1 ; ~ 

'40' . 



• 
• .. 

• 
• 

if y'ju .. 6~l-:ed for tJ-.e ·;ie:"''''''.;?-:'I::!:;.e ;::·t'e=;r..z:1~ or se.:'.zd 
tte '.·:~~03.'Tl:!se. g::>v~l:!~t or ~:!:.\'.~:' in ~ V!~t.-~:;.~ 

a. lI'na,t·:".uriistry or :nllltary u:1it1 t • 

b. oate or separation? ____ ...... ·...;/O'Oy ~ __ /r.'O"\t" ____ /year·, . Reason for separation: 

J.t)/Yr to ~/Yr Place TltIe/Rank - Ncwre of Svoerio[ 

~R.'4-~ 
JiJN!6" ,', . 
R!fJ/52. 

's.E't"T1~ 

;", .. ~-' - ----..- -. .-... .. _ .......... -----"---_ ...... ---_ ... -... .... -.-,~. 
. -

Describe the work performed 
~ 

I , 
, . 

. '~I)N/$ C>eP/sb <;-c;"~:s~4tY 'S' cfFtc.&!, c~ .' t>~ R,6.cn;R, . '. 

• d. Li~t 8!'fi ·a.~r"SI ~~~~~ ~.jais' rran the U.S. 

.' 

. . 
". Was ti:re spent In' reeciJcaUon1 YES IZ) NO· ,=, Haw lorw;;'! oS ·/years .. ...§..Jl2'I'.)I"ths. Stil~ in reeducation? Yes , 

YES 1=' (C:o:pl~te sa:TlCN 8 Also) NO 1=. f. A~ tra1hirYJ 1n ~ U.S.? • 
~ .. .. t_ 

. YES' 1=1 (Cive Oates, Narres or Places Worked, LocatIc" and Deseribe the Job Relationship to~L"'e A..":'Ie:!car.) . '. 
.' 

'Oescrlbe the Job Relatio~shjo to the ~~r1can 

'". 
,. ... :. I ,. . . 

-----------'", A<..cccMpJC:.HEP iT; JJ4SiAA AE"I"eR J:t. thY> R.FAUiiteD nte BE<!S'Rl.SMeNT feR.. NAJaR eM..T of 

n4gS'S BE.FuGEIiS IN l??teN:HOA. e&O\liNCS" bNR ITS '!>UAAoYN l>iNG-S ." I . . 

.. 

I. 

Please se .... oj C(ilI::S ')r .. e.:-S;-j.-f'lel ::!XlI':i!!"lt.;, 1.0. ~Jri!s,' trarn{l"'gcert!(Jc~t~~t letter::. or Ct ...... ~_"f\'.!:Jtto." J~) t:''''''.,...y:!:' .... ~. l.e~~!:'=s r:o, :$L-:;er-·.·i~"l~--:;, 
or ani o:.r)~: Cc.·:..r.cnts D::,ta!ni.'lJ 'C:>e7!;Jlo)'~ent by the vlctr1a.~.:;!::C' ~yeC'r-.'":"..::nt, .i<?!,yi':e !o the vl~~,'!;es~ r.:i11ta:y. sM~ ... lr.J the ~ork r~l.1tb.,shl,;:; 
.to B~: i.:a;,s or veC'.1 fy In; re,ejoJC3tlCI1. . , • , . 00 sor SEND ~l GN.::l.:.. PAcEJ1S .. XS::l C(PIES a~L y! 

.' 
... .;. .. 



. ---,-------' .. -------- -" ...--...... - ......... - ... -............... ~, ... -- ... -
_ ..... .....,L. •. _. __ .. ___ ..... _.--...... __ .. _....-- _____ ._._ •• .....-A~ ', ... .,. 1 h ____ ---~~-..... ........ -..... __ .. _--.. \ .,? ........ -. --..,""\...-

.~; 

>,.:_::~:~.r; If y':>.: -..:'rl-ed for bOO,,!! · .. !e·_"".?~::!:ie ;:·;'~=;rz:l!: or se.:· .. ~:j!n L~ Vi~:.r.r-7e'i!? r..llU:ar)""';:;;:r"Olete t~is 
t..te ';.: "~-..::!.~se. g:::>¥C':"lJO;;:~f 0::- =-~:.\' .. :;:' in ~~ \'!~tr • .F.:::;'~ 11111 !tary :-~ h..1~ =::r.:;>!::te this secti!:t."!, 

, ..... , ..... -) '. 
a. ~.at .c..in!stri ::r :::llHary u:"1t1 R\lN AAt .. U:'::() ~o~.cES _l1J'\1:N~t1c ~A.OC3lvAfa"ER. . • 

b. Cate or 'Se;.araUon? 31 .. !(jay --=3:....-...:/r.or'\tl1 1915 /year' ReasOt'\ for separation: eV~;J"'-0": MR.ri.- .975. jiil('AC .o·"&AI~N 'wrTl+ Tl+e LJN !r 

c. Cive t.re cates, places worked, j\::b title'or ra."i< a.~ ~ or s4)erlop 

I-\:/Yr to )1::)/Yr N<:r.e or Suoerlor ., , 
Place Title/Rank -

A~.:"N "nkJ -eu'i ~~~TR'f I' GEN iSftA4... 
It9'1f ~ClL.. S;TUDSNr w~T ~. GUc<.., 'l"1"UA;i 

~ .. ~~ ~~ t>~>c1 f'iA!'PcN 1.-eJ.))Sj't7 (~) 
, ~~". .2~etrte~i' 

I I •• BeG1or.rA\, roms. DwNi NG=' l'N~ iA;.4crgli I ,,~ ... LT. .. _ ..... ( .... fO.::..:;:%YIIC.' .:;.".;..T'"'f"e'II:..:: __ )",-__ 

Describe the ....ork performed" 

• C!.&JifEI!../o..~'NIJ,.IoJ. . ... I . 

. • 'T~ Ni Nt+ ~Gia .. AA.~ ~t"AN""·COMNMlPIiA. 
1 • 

(~~ ') S.I.HI.~ SEeM allY '" ~l¥t c4 7~ ~ t117 /f1;f1 Ntl\J\+' 

• 

--1. J!j]5" . '" " 4 '!. Li ~,-.,..r......,,- .. 
. #I iUvS.,,(jc.. ~CllI.f4A.~ i~OIV cc.f\4MAll/i>5., 

. -. _ . ~T"AtN·'.· 

I 
a\.. NtCv~:O ~p~~ Su'4=Ae-e ~lJ.ti,( "" ~jCTAfN'G-- ~P .>e«tillry OF .CA-N ,-V AlAe.A$E 

•• 
d. LIst any a-ards, commendatlons·or :edals r~ the u.S. Cove~t: 
~. ~as ti~ ~~nt in' reeducation? YE~ '=1 ~ NO- 1=' How long7 ---.Jyears· /r:onths. Still in reeducation? Yes 'IXI 

" 

r. Ar<y train.i1"9 1n the U.S.? YE="...5 1=' . {CX+lla!.e SC:CTltN 8 Also) NO 1=. -. '. 

YEs" 1><1 (Cive Oates, Names or Places Worked, Location and De!cfibe the Job Relationshlp to-the ~~=!car.) 

NO .~ ,-j (~o to Section 8) ," 
Prace . 'Oescrlbe the Job Relatiof"lshlo to the ~-ner1can 

.' 

-MNANG- bd'BJ2~E. JO~NTc"~CN~' ~'::'SN MY P&.A-"T'Oo ... !"win+--!JtS ", .. ".u:.p.lCA4.,j fl.1.PU"ltr- ~jl'j'H-E.' .s.E-CAJ~"TY of 

,. ~-N~G- Ai~S6·. ' .' 

: - ... , : 

~ictJ :i'S' i'\+E. ~~t' O'F f'tl'" KNC.v&..E~G-£ Tl+Aou0i+ TA-L..Ki...tG- 1(:; +tiM e,.e-;::::o.-::.E. I+E ~ To BE It-! P..E:EDUCittn"ol\!. -:j .s.J~ 

. ~~.c 'OMS. ll!!f7?../ (Nuv'!..ftV IW tVGfC) ffS ',~: Mil' w) .1 
-=3r~5, ~rarn\r'J c~rt!,'jc~tc:;, l~tte::) or c:cv:-,""':l1<'!'-~Cl_', JcJJ C''"'a~''''9!':'!~hs. !ettC':-s fro::' sL'!Jervis 
C J t::e .: i:: t..,,:c. -,,;;~ c.;'. er~":":en t I :; ~rv iCe !:I t./le V1 ~ '.'?'; .eSE' ~ill ta:y. shQ· ... ~ r.) t he ""or\< re 1 a tlonsr--. 

. D-J ~,Jr SS'-lD ~f~l:~"-!.. Pf:.,r::;E:.~~5 - SS-;)-SCf'rESC1"-:::! 



sc.c i.i (} .... ~ _ij::.....:;..: --..,;t.;:..Q\£.A"", "",i \J-~-W--;;I-::5:-::1-:~-;O~C--:-\;:-:;'I:-;~C-;I;--:-i-;-:I""-:-:' ,-;-~ .-.-_-_--_-_-_-_-_-~ ____ -_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-___ - _-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-___ -_,_=_~_=_ __ . __ t ___ -\I 
:iJ.P5F<T(1·;~: ! r j'::: ... '?[~ t::-:')J~z~ c!:' ·:;:c'-,,":at.::d cutsic:e Vfet ua.':I c~pl~te thIs section. If a'n accc::";;a:'l'/ir.g [elatlve .. ~s trained or ec...;cateo cut.:;itje viet :Jam 

ha .... ~ hL-:":/~·-:r c~pl':::'2 t!"':!.:r. se=tion. if PQssltlle. .... 

3. Expla!n ... hy tr~ tr31nlng or s&.collr.g was outsIde Viet NaC1'7 
'" 

b. WhO ~aid 'or it? 

c. Give the dates. na.""l"es. places, and description 0' the training or schooling: 

Mo/vr to !-b/y:, Name Place . 
I 

• u / 

I I 

4 

I I 

\ 

d. list the '~rees or traWng certIficates received: 
• 

Date Received Na~ of School or Training Center 
Month 

I 
Year 

-, '. 
. . I • ""' ,= 

-

- '. 
- .-

Type "of" Degree or Cert1fIcate 

'~.---------------------------, 
-' 

, " 

Describe the Tra!nlng or Schoo11"i 

. -

. -J •• 

Describe the Dec!'ee or Certi ncate . f: ' 

". 

g, 

Still ,in r~~ducati=n? 

,.~'::~:'':'', :: ;:!e3se .;"' ..... (:coies cf ':.~:J =~rti:ic.!~e 0:- :::'~'pe!s ~erta!!'1:::~ to t!"slning cr school!.r-:g or.;tsice vbt ~!,}r;y C:;:' ':~=H)'t'"':lJ !,,~IJCLC::t ton. 
CD NOT S2i'J ,:.1I::;I.,...;;lL ?~::S - S:c::NO CC?!~S Cj!..Y! 

n. 

,. 

, . 

., 



... , 
, ,oJ « 

:: 1 .' 

~--~----------------~--------------------------------~5-~~~C~r~lnON~I-097:--rc~c~~~~'~~"~'T~S~~~:~~-~c~-=,~"~~'~=,~7,'~~----------------~----------------------------------------~, 
, -

, , 

, s..::c;ticN4 MY MOTtt=EB, WAS w.;8N "bT £BpM \41"";;";,,$0: AI I>e.:f'eS69'icN M" Wid: ~m:>e.e 6yli?t t?;;FftBe. My ftrltrE& f>EerJ S.~F~ fRkM REEQIJ.WjQ& chMf' (!?SIrnt C-F&iBcJlt.-

,_ ~ n; E.NCJ.fH£) z- -,- , 

'S;iAJlCIiI\l;;NQS ! ~ CCAdMYl!lCr Cjtk~eS> My EA-nt-ER fiva YiiMS Mo'i'l six N.cI\ij1t~ :t.N 6<:&.u<;;'~ci0: cfN A;s A BEA<:-til'NMY et..eNeW'C PI.£ME e.§S> If<'.5> e-€i...EA~~ 
PM'?g.) ffl ii-:g.riu... c,....NrtU:.e..EP ~t'> Vi'&;C-J]5P eyD+E i.OCM AtentcNry i)ur If,..; ~!.LR CF t+1'M Mi? r:?Ej'NL~ t1-t"r; ii-c:..N 
~Fyr~-.b-~' z ttevc NC~~~ ~~~~~~-~~~~Tftc~~~~6=_~$~e~cn~·~'~c~N~~~~~" __ -L' ____________________________________________________________________________________ __ 

loW' , 
lEpr'1-· l."N'9-I .. cra." Di.A?, t{OC C ) :t:. .~rG nt€ OE$t.;1.J·PrlCN O~ Ny IO£; ~t.A"t1MC{\H;;.If!·P R Tf±SP fflfFJ1I(;.A: :$ FNc.1~* SINc.c:: trw ,:OI141.:t: !E'TN'b.£N !-f?K€ Pi..€A.tG 

-lev !1NL>rRSrMj;' Ne· i1Xpe.E-1{(z.f rD CW 1f oo032"l1¥ .rS;:~yel? c.tIl Nc"G2rv.l~cP-f.t.;d'Itq M pt's;.i-Alc:.r3. f:.~·CrltJ 

A-cru~/:bY') OW. MY fAM1\ .. y IS CoNPIINNE:A AS /'t BEhCP'4I Nltf3.,Y fl\-!\:(il·Y n-""" A-LW""W; z'liesA,y:s.:.ep6r 6(jCA-L. PPHN£:N .ylE 'ZOtvN t'ra-e-r ,4.t.)Y '::Jog. feR uv:rV(';- ' 

, fE-A<jHIib- UY 1 Myw:E£M!1) RIW,C.·~It!§& MP I.! wE-M\ji c-xeslUil? {?UI OFJitj;tt<'eftt'Nirvctda·AND WE bscq.j'f CsB.MiWb Tb ttA\!j;, pEAA6NENT"t3,C&~Oi5N! PJ CblBpyJ.\j rl:;t;M~ 
. eN :3C:-/MLJ: OF f..ty f7'CN;I-Y J.'iJcuiD wk§ to 56Y DfttNt<S "TO Jlttf IfgMlWtrA-~'M1 o~ )tc'"tl ANfiiit?-iCN/ ,?e"cPl-e • (s.:. J) Mt Fblli€R. 

.. . 
" . . 

I affirm that all the information on thi~ questIonnaire Is t~ and unders~and that a~f fals~ statement could preve,t r.p- f~ ooino to the United 

/~~//:/. 
5ighaiure of ~licant 

sePr 01; ,qi:7 . 
Date 

• 

• ",,..J 

/If"(}{)YeN />(,1 Y ~ c , 
(OY-B }/81) 

States. 

/ 
r 



-
OMBNo.lll~2 
E~plrea 12(116 

v S. Department of Justice 
• "... Ilhmigration and Naturalization Service Affidavit of Support . 

I 
(ANSWER ALL ITEMS: FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.) 

I. _--=.N:.::G:.::U:...:Y:.:E=N:.:..-.-:D=-UY=_..;;;C..;;;O~ _______ residinl( at _____________________ _ 
(Name) (Street and Num""r) 

STOCKTON CALIFORNIA CA USA 
(Cily) (Slate) (ZIP ('<Ide if in U.S.) (Country) 

BEING DULY SWORN DEPOSE AND SAY: 

I. I was born on PIB.03-1951 at HANOI VIETNAM 
(Pate) (Cit~) (Count~) 

If you are not a native born United States citizen. answer the following as appropriate: 
a. Ir a United States citizen through naturalization. give certificate of naturalization number __ ..J.JNII,t/:...lA:lL-____ _ 

b. Ir a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage. give citizenship certificate number _---"'N;.o./...;::A=--____ _ 
c. If United States citizenship was derived by some other method. attach a statement of explanation. 
d. If a lawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States. give "A" number 4-25 0)8 9S8 

2. That I am )6 years of age and have resided in the United States since (date) _0.:::...z..7_-,..:.0:......9e--_8=0 _______ _ 
3. That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person: 

Name 

NGUYEN DUY NGOC 
Citizen of-(Country) Marital Status Relationship to Deponent 

Married Cousin 
Presently resides at-(Street and Number} (Cily) (State) (Country) 

1)4/5 LY CHINH THANG QUAN 3 HOCBIMINH C1ty VIETNAM 
Name of spouse and children accompanying or following to join person: 

Spouse Se~ Age Child _fu;.l! Age 

TRINH THI PHUONG P JS 
Child Se~ 

NGUIENDUY NGOC QUYNB P 
Age 

04 
Child Sex Age 

Child Sell Age Child Sell Age 

4. That this affidavit IS made by me for the purpose of assuring the Untted States Government that the person(s) named in item 3 
will not become a public charge in the United States. 

S. That I am willing and able to receive. maintain and support the person(s) named in item 3. That I am ready and willing to deposit 
a hondo if nccessary. to guarantee that Stich person(s) will not hccomc a public charge during his or her stay in the United States. 
or to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporarily and will depart prior 
to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the United States. 

6. That I understand this affidavit will bc binding upon me for a period of three (3) ycars after entry of the person(s) named in item 
3 and that the information and documentation provided by me may be made available to the Secretary of Health and Human 
Services and the Secretary of Agriculture. who may make it available to a public assistance agency. 

7. That I am employed as. or engaged in thc bm.iness of_;;;;;.S..:::H:....:O:..;:P:.......:F=-O:=.:R;;:=Ec:..:MA~Nc---,-_____ with GENERAL AMERICAN 
(Type or Business) (Name or concern, 

~INDOW CORP. at )7)0 N. WILSON WAY STOCKTON CA 95205 
(Street and NUmher) /citv) (State) 

I derive an annual income of (if self-employed. ! have attached a copy (~/my last income tax 
return or repurt of commercial rating concern whidl! cerlify tv he true and correct to the best 

(lip Code) 

of my Iwo ..... ledl(f! and belief Sec instruction for nattlre of evidence of nel worth /0 he 26 ,400-
suhmilted.) $ __ ~_L..-_____ _ 

I have on deposit in savings banks in the United States $ __ ..!!):...-,!....O.:-O...:.....:.O_-____ _ 

1 have other personal property. the reasonable value 01" which is $ __ 5..;:;0 ... ,'-'0"-0=-=..0_-____ _ 
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" I have stocks and bonds with tht: following market value, as indicated on the attached list 
which I certify to be true and I.:urn:el to the best of my knowledge and belief, $ 

I have life insurance in the sum of $ 100,000-
With a cash surrender value of $ 100,000-
I own real estate valued at $ 50,000-
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to $ 100,000-

Which is located aL Stockton ca1ifQrnia CA C 
(Street and Number (('ity) (Slale) (Zip Codc) 

8. That the following persons are dependent upon me for support: (Place an "X" in the appropriate column to indicate whether 
the person named is wholly or partially dependent upon you for support.) 

Name of Person Wholly Dependent Partially Dependent Age Relationship to Me 

None 

9. That I have previously submitted affidavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state "None" 
Name Dale submiued 

None 

to. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigralion and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following person(s). If 
none, state none. 

Name Relillion~hip Dale: submllled 

None 

II.(Complete this block only if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States temporarily.) 
That I 0 do intend 0 do not intend. to make specific contributions to the support of the person named in item 3. (If you 
check "do intend", indicate the exact nature and duration of the contribUlions. For example, if you intend 10 furnish room and 
board. state for holV long alld, ifmoney, state the amount in United Stales dollars and stale whelher il is to be given in a lump 
sum, weekly. or mOn/hly. or for how long.) 

OA TH OR AFFIRMA TION OF DEPONENT 

I acknowledge at that I havt ftad Part III oj tht Instructions, Sponsor and A lien Liability, and am aware oj my responsibilitits as 
an immigrant sponsor under the Social Security Act, as amend«l, and the Food Stamp Act, as amended. 

I ~wear (affum) that I know the contents oj this a.r;~Vit ~:ed b~ :e,~nd th~ statements are true<.:~nd ~or~e:t. . f/ 
Slgnatureo/deponent L. ~ C:!Z,U-( ,.( f../" ::::..c,e 

Subscribed and sworn to (affirmed) before me this 1 b thday of ___ ........:S:.,,;e;..<p"'-t::;.,e=ffi:.::b:..,;:e::;,,:r:.-______ , 19 0 7 

at Sto:;l:{ton, California .Mxcommiuionexpit;,eson ...Jan •. 11 , ;i9d9 
-. / ,/') ,/" . , r ..... ? I ' 

Signature o/OgicerAdministering Oathr/?.! l '/d,.."':~~-'/'f·(.. '~~I',;~t ' .. 'i /e."'·7:")i~~{~';',ff~~~~ 
If a,Uidavit prepared by other than deponent, please complete theJollowinddecidre that t/~l,tfDd~~t ~s~(ef'atl.'~:b.r,~~~~ ~ 
request of the deponent and is based on all information of which I have knowledge. "1 i,.;~";'~; ';'::< ,'y, -,~ .~ .. ::.. '~"·_i::?:"':A.t 

~~ \:.\~.~'~~.r~ :~.;'i ~: >~ ';".·":~,}i ~Jl!.~1 ~ , 
".::<,>,,:.,;;.y t.\-; ~~ ~ -::"':1 :.. (;.we: ;(1n. 11, 11ft!') • 

'Si nature (Address) 



Expirts 12/% 

U. S Department of Justice 
I~ration and Naturalization Service Affidavit of Support 

1- _ .' ! a 
(ANSWER ALL ITEMS: FILL IN WITH i"YPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.) 

I. ____ N~G~UYEN __ ~D~UY~~C~O~ __ ~----------
(Name) . 

r('sidi"~ 01 ___ . __ 
(SIt~1 and Numner) 

STOCKTON CALIPORNIA • USA 
(Cily) (Stille) (Country) 

BEING DULY SWORN DEPOSE AND SA Y: 

L J was born on PEB. 03-1951 at __ ---<liHA ....... Nu,OILolI'--___________ ...:;.V-=I=E..=TN:.::A:;::M:.:.-______ _ 
(Date) (Cily) (Countrv) 

If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the following as appropriate: 
a. If a United States citizen through naturalization. give certificate of naturalization number _N,LI.;:A ______ _ 
b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage, give citizenship certificate number _N~/:....-A ______ _ 
c. If United States citizenship was derived by some other method. attach a statement of eX'planation. 
d. If a lawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give "A" number A-2.S 03B 958 

2. That I am 36 years of age and have resided in the United States since (date) _....:0!IC....L.7.;;;-:.IIIOL.;9~-=-B ........ O'---______ _ 
l That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person: 

Name 
NGUYEN DUY TUAN 

Sex Age 

M JO 
Citizen of-{Counlry) 

VIETNAM I 
Relationship to Deponent 

Cousin 
Presently restdes at--{Strect and Number) (City) (State) rCOtlntry) 

134/5 LI CHINH THANG HOCHIMINH Cit,. VIETNAM 
Name of spouse and children accompanying or following to join person: 

Spouse Sn i\~e Child ~x Age 

H/A 
Child Sex Age Child Sex Age 

Child '''f Child Sex Age 

I 
4. That this affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the peTson(s) named in item 3 

will not become a public charge in the United States. 

5, That I am willing and able to receive. maintain and support the person(s) named in item 3. That r am ready and willing to deposit 
a bond. ifneeessary. to guarantee that such person(s) will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the United States, 
orto guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporarily and will depart prior 
to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the United States. 

6. That I understand this affidavit will be binding upon me for a period of three (3) years.after entry of the person(s) named in item 
3 and that the information and documentation provided by me may be made availahle to the Secretary of Health and Human 
Services and the Secretary of Agriculture, who may make it available to a pubJic assistance agency. 

7. That 1 am employed a~, or engaged ill the business 01 __ S_h_o ... p'--F--:-;o,..;r;;..e .... ma~:""n:::,---:-____ with GENERAL AMERICAN 
(Type of Ru~iness) (Name of concern) 

WINDOW CORP. at 3730 N.WILSON WAY STOCKTON, CA-95205 
at 

(Street lind Numhcn (City) (Slate) 

[ derive an annual income of (irse(t~empl())'('d, I haw (lIlal'hed II copy oj my last income t(1X 
return or report o(commercial rating concern which I certi(\' to he true and corr('cl tv the hest 

(Zip Code) 

oj my knowledge and belief See inslruction Jor nature of ('videtlce oj net worth (0 he $ 26 to 400-
submilled.) ---'~:.J_L...:...!!!.l!_:""-____ _ 

I have on deposit in savings banks in the United States $ ) ,000-
1 have other personal property, the reasonable vallie of which is $ 50,000-
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J have stocks and bonds with the following markl;!t value, as indicated on thl;! attached list 
• which J certify to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. $ 

I have life insurance in the sum of $ 

-.,;'"----____ • :".A _' 

100,000-
With a cash surrender value (If $ 100,000-
I own real estate valued at $ SO,ooo-
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to $ 100, 000-

Which is located at Stookton Cll.11forn1 a ' 
(Strc;i ;nd Numt:r (Cily) (Slate) (Zip·Codc) 

8. That the following persons are dependent upon me for support: (Place an "X" in the appropriate column to indi~ate whether 
the person named is wholly or partially dependent upon you for support.) 

Name of Person Wholly Dependent Partially Dependent Age Relationship to Me 

i 
. 

None 
I 

I 

I 

9. That 1 have previously submit~ed affidavit(s} of support for thl;! following person(s). If none, state "None" 
:-<ame Date submitted 

None 

10, That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following person(s). If 
none, state none. 

Name RelallOn~hip Date ~ubmi!(cd 

None 

(I ,(Complete this block only if the person named in item J will be in the United State!; temporarily.) 
That I 0 do intend 0 do not intend, to make specific contributions to the support of the person named in item 3. (ljyou 
check "do intend", indicate the exact nature and duration of the contriblltiom, For example. if you intend to furnish room and 
board. state for how long and, if money. state the amoUnl in Uniled States dullars and stale whelher il is 10 be given in a lump 
sum. weekly. or monthly. or fur how lung.) 

OA TH OR AFFIRMA TlON OF DEPONENT 

I acknowledge at that I have read Part III oj the Instructions, Sponsor and A lien Liability, and am aware oj my responsibilities as 
an immigrant sponsor under the Social Security A ct, as amended, and the Food Stamp A ct, as amended. 

J swear (aJJirm) that J know the contents oj this aJJidavit signed by me and the statements are true and correct. 

;1 L' .' 
( ~'/' (gU,/..;:ti/ 

I ,( '! I 
pJ Slgn(lture oJ deponent 

Sllbscribed and sworn to (aJJirmed) be Jure me this 1 6 th---tJay uJ __ --:..J-:e ...... ?c....t_e...;.....m_b_e_I' ________ • 19_0_7_~_ 

at StO~i:{ton, California JUycomm;ss;onexpireson J~r.. '11,) "1")09 

-,c;:.' .,,2y ', < ,"/ ~I. - ,/ .-,' "' .... / ' ~ 
Signature oJOJJicer Administering Oath,-!. ,',~" l<.. 7Jk I'.~~;': ';:j./1z-~ T*I.:};-'~.{·~'''A"i;;~;...-..o~, 
IJ aJJidavit prepared by other than deponent, please co';;plete thefollo~~g: idee/are that this 10cument W;;prepau1:tl:!x ~~frt:i~~,; .. 1' ~ 
request oj the deponent and is based on all in/ormation oj which I "uve knowledge.' .::,_ ;~', ~::':,,':->j~A f 

I', ~ '-, " '-J ,', ... \. ",.1 i j I "-

, ; 
----------------"-----------------------------------------------~----~-~---,,-,,~~~~~~--~ , 

(Signature) (A (/tlreuj "7<'-:>':"":tPG,,;r"''7'''V'<,?,-



OMB No. 111'-«162 
Explm 121116 

U \s. Department of Justice 
• -uomigration.and Naturalization Service Affidavit or Support 

(ANSWER ALL ITEMS: FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.) 

I. _--=N:.:G:.:U:.:Y:..:E=N=-=--....;D=-UI=_...;;C...;;O~ _______ re.tiding Of ________________ _ 
INum<1 (SlreClllnd Number) 

STOCKTON CALIFORNIA CA USA 

,Cily} (Slllle) (ZIP Cade ir in U.s) (Counlry) 

BEING DUtY SWORN DEPOSE AND SAY: 

I. I was born on FBB.0)-19S1 at HANOI VIETNAM 
(Dale) (City) (Countryl 

If you are not a native born United States citizen. answer the following as appropriate: 
a. If a United States citizen through naturalization. give certificate of naturalization number ___ NJ.l./~A _____ _ 
b. If a L'nited States citizen through parent(s) or marriage. give citizenship certificate number _--=N;;.t./:...!A""-____ _ 
c. If United States citizenship was derived by some other methOd. attach a statement of explanation. 
d. If a lawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give "An number 4-25 0)8 9SB 

2. That I am 36 years of age and have resided in the United States since (date) _0.=..J..7_--=0~9<--_8=0 _______ _ 
3. That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person: 

Name 
NGUYEN DUY NGOC 

Citizen of -(Country I Marital Status 

VIITNAM Married 
Relationship 10 Deponent 

Cousin 
Pre5cntly reside~ al-(Streel and ;IIumber) (City) (Country) 

1)4/5 LI CHINH TRANG QUAN ) HOCHIMINH City VIETNAM 
Name of spouse and children accompanying or following to join person: 

Spouse i Sell Age Child _Sex Age 

TRINH THI PHUONG P 35 
Child Sex Age Child Sex I Age 

NGUYEN.DUI NGOC QUINa P 04 

Child Sex! Age Child Sell Age 

I 
4. That this affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the person(s) named in item 3 

wil.l not become a publie charge in the United States. 

S. That I am willing and able to receive. maintain and support the person(~) named in item 3. That I am ready and willing todeposit 
a hondo if necessary. to guarantee that such person(s) will not hecome a public charge during his or her stay in the United States. 
or to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporarily and will depart prior 
to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the United States. 

6. That I understand this affidavit will be binding upon me for a period of three (3) years after entry of the person(s) named in item 
3 and that the information and documentation provided by me may be made available to the Secretary of Health and Human 
Services and the Secretary of Agriculture. who may make it available to a public assistance agency. 

7. rhat I am employcd as. or engaged in the business of_-=S:.=H"'-O:::P=--.:.F...;::O:;R;.:E=:=MA:.=::.;:N=-:-_____ with GENERAL AMERICAN 
(TYre of Business) (Name of concern) 

~INDOW CORP. at )730 N. WILSON WAY STOCKTON CA 9520,5 
(Street ;md Number) (CiIY) (SHIIC) (Z,p Code) 

I derive an annual income of (i/se(f-empioycd. l hovc attadled a copy (~lm.l·last income (ax 
rt'(urn or report of commercial ralirr~ concern whid,l cerli/y tv hc true and correcf fo tltc best 
of my knOll ledge and belief. Sec instru('{ion for nalllre (~r cvidence of nef wortlt to he 26 ,400 ... 
suhmilfed.) $, __ -=-L._ --:::.~ ____ _ 

I have on deposit in savings banks in the United States $ __ -=J:....,~O~O-=---::.O_-____ _ 

I have other personal property. the rcasonable value or which i'i $ __ 5-=0;...JJr...;0=..0:::...=.0_-____ _ 
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, have stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list 
• which I certify to be true and ~um;et to the b\."st of my knowledge and belief. $ ~------.... -

I have life insurance in the sum of $ 
With a cash surrender value of $ 

I own real estate valued at $ 
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to $ 100.000-

100,000-
100,000-

50 ,000-

Which is located al 9639 KnIght Lane Stockton CalIfornIa CA 95209 
(Slreel and Number (City) (Slale) (Z.p Code) 

8. That the following persons are dependent upon me for support: (Pla('e an "X" in the appropriate column to indicate whether 
the person named is wholly or partially dependent upon you for supporL) 

Name of Person Wholly Dependent Partially Dependent Age I Relationship to Me 
I 

None I 
I I 

I 

9. That I have previously submitted affidavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state "None" 
Name Dale submilled 

None 

10. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following person(s). If 
none, state none. 

Name Relalion~hip Dale submitted 

None 

1!.(Complete this block Dnly if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States temporarily.) 
That I 0 do intend 0 do not intend, to make specific contributions to the support of the person named in item 3. (If you 
check "do intend", indicate the exact nature and duration of the contributions. For example. if you intend to furnish room and 
board. state for how long al/d, ilmoney. stale Ihe amount in United States dollars and slate whether it is (0 be given in a lump 
sum. weekly, or monthly. or for how long.) 

OA TH OR AFFIRMA TION OF DEPONENT 

I acknowltdge at that I have read Part III of the Instructions, Sponsor and A lien Liability, and am aware of my responsibilities as 
lUI immigrlUlt sponsor undtr the Social Security A ct, lIS amended, and the Food Stamp A ct, as' amended. 

I swear (affirm) that I know the contents of this affjdav;t signed by me and the statements are true and correct. 

I FJ17~ ,I, ~ I Signature of deponent _. b 1,.:',{\j Ct.(".:.(/[/ ";,0' b tl 

Subscribed and sworn to (affirmed) before me this 1 b thday of ____ S=e~p:..:t:.::e:.:m::.:b=.e=..::..r _______ .19 07 

at Sto::Ktan, California .My'commiss;on.exp;res on Jan. 11,;19t>9 
- ,.( I, /' I // :', j! "i, .;,r , _ -

Signa£ure oj Officer Administering Oathr.{- {,f C/A...,C.< --""j::a '~"'''''''''/ ~~r :1:- I~Tltk ... ,~-i:?~LW'tt,l"/.:,~-~ 
If affidavit prepared by other than deponent, please compi~e the f~llowin~fdecld,e tiral t1~l~#J~~~t ~s~~;;te~,6.r,~~~~,! 
request of the deponent and is based on all information of which I have knowledge.;~ "~"'~ ,~;,~: ,,()"', ',',...-- ,':; . c,,:,.1:':'~"':.\ j( 

:~\'<:-'i:-' ::~) "'.'1,';·,·'C:,Nc.;vL!,lfY· 

________________________________________________________________ .~~~';.~~\~'~~.~~:'~~~~'·~\)?'~~-O~~'~-,~~'~'e~'~;tl~n~I~I~,1~1~~~~'~' 

Si nature (Addrcn Inlll,,1 



OMB NO. nn-u1J15Z 
Expirn 12/86 

u. S;. J)tpartment of J ustict 
1 .... <I'n'Igration and Naturalization Service . ;:: Affidavit of Support 

'1 _.' a 
(ANSWER ALL ITEMS: FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.) 

1. __ ~N~G~UYEN~ __ D~UY~_C~01-_______________ _ 
(Namel : 

r('Jidill~ at __ ...... ....-_--..-...~ ___ ~ _______ __ 
J (S'"",I and Numher) 

STOCKTON CALIFORNIA CA _ _ • USA 
ICily) (51lIle) (ZIP Code if in U.S,) (Counlry) 

BEING DULY SWORN DEPOSE AND SAY: 

I. I was born on FEB. OJ-1951 at_----tHA_NuOullo.--_______ ...:.V.=I=E=TN=A=M::.:-____ _ 
(Dale) (City) (Counlry) 

If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the following as appropriate: 
a. If a United States citizen through naturalization, give certificate of naturalization number _NLIt"A~ _____ _ 
b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage. give citizenship certificate number _N....;/:....-A ______ _ 
c. If United States citizenship was derived by some other method. attach a statement of explanation. 
d. If a lawrully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give "A" number A-2.S 0JB 958 

2. That I am 36 years of age and have resided in the United States since (date) _-'OL7s.....::::.-... 0"""9<.:-:::.J8""Ow--______ _ 
3. That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person: 

Name 
NGUYEN DT1Y 'roAN 

Sex Age 

M 30 
Cilizen of-(Country) 

VIETNAM 
I Relalionship 10 Dellonenl 

I Cousin 
Presenlly reSIdes 31--(Slreel and Numberl (City) (Slate) (Country) 

134/S LI CHINE TRANG QUAN 3 HOCHIMINH City VIETNAM 
Name of spouse and children accompanying or following to join person: 

Spouse I Se.\ A!!c Child ..M.x Age 

N/A 
Child Se.\ A!!e Child Sex Age 

Child Sex Age:1 Child Sex Age 

II I I 
4. That this affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the person(s) named in item 3 

will not become a public charge in the United States. 

5. That 1 am willing and able to receive. maintain and support the person(s) named in item 3. That I am ready and willing to deposit 
a bond, if necessary. to guarantee that such person(s) will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the United States. 
or to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporarily and will depart prior 
to the expiration or his or her authorized stay in the United States, 

h. That I understand this affidavit will be binding upon me for a period ofthree(3) years..aftcr entry of the person(s) named in item 
3 a"d that the information and documentation provided by me may be made available 10 the Secretary of Health and Human 
Services and the Secretary of Agriculture. who may make it available to a public assistance agency. 

7, I'llat I aflll:l11ploYl:u a~. or engaged in Ihe business 01 ~_S_h_o ..... p~F-:-:::o:_=r:....e::.cma:::;:::::~n=:-~----with GENERAL AMERICAN 
(lype of Business) (Name of concern) 

WINDOW CORP. at 3730 N.WILSON WAY STOCKTON, CA-9S20S 
at 

(Street and ~umhcr) (Citvl (Stale) (Zip Code) 

I derive an annual income of (i{.fel{-efllployed. I IIm'e (/I/(I('IIcd (/ copy (~r my last income InX 

f/'tum or reporl (}(commercial raWI}; concern wllich I ('erli!:!' 10 he true and (;orrect IU Ihe heSI 
of my knowledge and belief See instruction for nature or evidence of nel worlh {o he 
submitted.} $---.;:2;:;..6=..-, ....:.4-=:;0->:0_-______ _ 

, have on deposit in savings banks in the United States $ ),000-
I have other rersonal prorerty. the reasonable vallie of whieh is $ 50,000-
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J have stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on lht! 3uached list 
• which I certify to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. $ --'--------_.', :...--' 100,000-I have life insurance in the sum of $ 
With a cash surrender value (If $ 100,000-
I own real estate valued at $ ,,0,000-
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to $ 100,000-

Which is located aL.. ~ Stockton Cal 1forn' 8. CA 95209 
(Street and Number (City) (Stale) (Zip Code) 

8. That the following persons are dependent upon me for support: (Place an "X"in the appropriate column to indi~ale whether 
the person named is wholly or partially dependent upon you for support.) 

Name of Person Wholly Dependent: Partially Dependent: Age I Relationship to Me . 
None 

I 

9. That 1 have previously submit~ed affidavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state "None" 
Name: Date submitted 

None 

10. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following person(sj, If 
none, slale none. 

Name Relationship Date ;ubmillcd 

None 

II.(Complete this block only if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States temporarily.) 
That I 0 do intend 0 do not intend. to make specific contributions to the support of the person named in item 3. (/jyuu 
check "do intend", indicale Ihe exat.'1 nalure and dural ion oflhe conrribulion.I, For example. if you intend 10 furnish room and 
board. Slale for how long and. if money. slale Ihe amuunt in Uniled Stales dullars and stale whelher if is 10 be Kiven in a lump 
sum. weekly. or monrhly. or for huw lung.) 

OATH OR AFFIRMA TJON OF DEPONENT 

I acknowledge at that I have read Part III of the Instructions, Sponsor and A lien Liability, and am aware of my responsibilities as 
an immigrant sponsor under the Social Security Act, as amended, and the Food Stamp Act. as amended. 

I swear (affirm) that I know the contents 01 this affidavit signed by me and the statements are true and correct. 
~ , , 

f !: '-(' , ,', ' 
\ k"'; A \, <k "4' "A., v 

I 
pl 

Subscribed and sworn to (affirmed) belure me this 16th clay 01 ___ .;l_6 .... p_t_6_m_b_6_r ________ .19_0....;.7 __ _ 

(Signatllrt!) 



N4TION4l0FFICE USCC Reference No. 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 

1312 •• U,S$A.CHUSrnS AVENUE, N W .• WASHINGTON, D. C. ~ 

(202)65~-6646/6647 

ORDERLY DEPARliJRE PROGRAM (Vietnam) 

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP 
Diocese of: 

ODP-IV No. 
(If '1<00 .... "11) 

6' :/122-

Gt; loS" 

---------------------------
:lUr Name: Hr/Mxs/M;J NGUYEN Puy CO _--:-....;..;.<~...;;..::LJ'--__ ~ ............ _.L.L__"Wo<..J. __ ..loL¥. _______________ phone (home) 

(....,ork) _____ _ 
Jur Address SAN ... _ .... CALI FORN I A ........ < 7 FRANCISCO 

Number Street County/City State Zip 

'Ite of Birth: [ER L 03 L 51 Place of Birth: HA NOI VIET-NAM 
----~~~~~~~~----------

ilte of Entry to u,s, 01 L 09. L 80 Alien Number A~.~2~5~0~3~8~9~5~8 ______________________ _ 

3turalization Certificate Number (If Applicable) --------------------------------------------
~gal Status Parolee CJ Permanent Resident Alien ~ U.S. Citizen 

am filing this Affidavit for the follo....,ing re1atives still in Vietnam to camp to the United 
tates. under the ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGR~1, (ODP) I include a copy of my ~ 1-94 (both sides 
Jr7 1-151 (Permanent Resident Alien Card) 

Name Sex Date/Place of Birth Relation to you Address in Vietnam 
NGUYEN DUY NGOC M 9/22/51 HA-NOI VN COUSIN 134/5 LY-CHINH-THANG 

--
TRINH THI PHUONG t 10/06/52 GIA-LOC VN COUSIN PHUONG 15 - QUAN , 

NGUYEN DUY NGOC QUYNH t 5/07/83 HO-CHI-MINH.Vt NIECE HO-CHI-MINH • VIET-NA' 

NGUYEN DUY GIA M 5/14/17 HA DONG VN UNCLE -10--

NGUYEN DUY TUAN M 10/07/56 SAIGON VN COUSIN -ID-
-"""", 

NGUYEN MANH HUNG M 12/2,/43 NAM DINH VN COUSIN (STILL IN RE-EDUCATION) 

VU ANH LAN '~'l ,.0/22/48 VN COUSIN SAME ABOVE 
l ..... I'. , 

r NGUYEN MANH TIEN M 7117/6q SA I GQlL __ VN NE.£HEW ~D-

NGUYEN TlEN DUC M 5/20/71 SAIGON VN NEPHEW -10-
NGUYEN Till LAN, UVE' r- ./. ",/, I... -£nr-c-AT--V NIECE -ID-'/ LUI 1'+ 11 

5""'ear that the information in this 
lnd that any false statement could 

statement' is true to the best of my kno....,ledge, 2:1d under­
jeopardize my immi~uation st3tuS in the United States. 

C~t/V~~ 
Your Signature 

3mp or Seal of Notary 
.... lIl1mna...,..IJI.,uUUUlllllltllllnlJ".ul,,1!! 

: Y~" LOUELLA LEE E :., t~'" .. :: :~~'r" NOT AflY PUBlIC-CAlIF(JRNIA! 
: ,t~r~''';(i, NllNCIPAL OFFICE Ir~ e I ~i'!Q~~' CITY AND COUNll Of SAN 'R:.r,Cl.$cc'i, 

Subscribed and s\.;orn to before me this 

/.., clay of Va..t'l. ,19~. 
____ ct4....c v..!J-~_~ ____ _ 

Signature of Notary ru'cJlic 

Any 
the 

I ,.' "",,commi .. lon EJplrN Now. 16. 1984:: 
cha~~"'w.dR_'ll~ted ilr::l1('r1i;1tcly to usee r;;1tional Office and 
lo~al USCC Diocesan Resettlement Of fi ct:!. 
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HOi Dong ouan Tr! 
Board of Directors 

KHUc MINH THO 

NCUYEN THI HANH 

NCUyeN OUYNH ciAo 
',CUYEN liAN c,o. 
NCUYEN WAN LAN 

HI~P LOWMAN 

TRAN KIM OUNG 

fRAN THI PHUONG 

Ban Ch5p Hanh T,U, 
Executive Boara 

KHUc MINH THO 

Pre-.;I<:lent 
NCUYEN OUYNH CiAO 

1 st liH;e-PresU:lent 
TRAN KiM OUNC 

2nd Ii'.ce-Presodent 
NCUYEN VAN COl 

Secretary General 

Tl1XN [HI PHUONG 

Oeourv Secretary 

NGUYEN THI HAN ... 

Treasurer 

Co Van Doan 
AdvIsOry COmmittee 

""EP LOWMAN 

~'/GUYEN XU AN LAN 

- , " ...... / ....... 

HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . " . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 7??05"()635 
TELEPHONE: 

"I-

:.tAu -cOtrI xnr CI:tA-NW 
~ ~ A 

HO:t CI:tA-D:t1K TU-NKAN CK:tIK-tRl V:tlt-JAM 

-----0000000-----

I 

Hoi Gia-Qinh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Na~ hoat dong bat 
vu ldi; thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham mue dlch van dong 
eho viee tra til do eho'tu-nhan chinh-tri Vi~t-Nam va'doan­
tu gia"dinh. 

A ,: 1\.. A ,. )"- I A. 

'- liC?i tl].iet I tha keu gQ~ s<;mg eqng hjong ..... ung_ ho.a~ dsm<i 
cua Hoi bang :cach, tham gia tich e~e va trd t~anh ~i Vien. 
neu, quy vi nao muon gia nhap Hoi, xin eho biet nhllng chi 

• ....... II """- ~ 
t~et sau day : 

Ho va- Ten: 
.f)l.a chi": 

7 

-Bien thoai: (s ) __ ~t: ____ ~)~>---(Nha)---------------
- A' N/"~' ""'eN" ..1)(./ Y "vt:;-ClC- J 

Te!n tu nhan ehJnh tri: / ~crv/ NGeY£lV IVA NH 
Lien he gia dinh vdiOtu nhan chfnh tri: I ~ 

(Cha, Me, Vo, Anh, Chi., Em, v.v.) CH(j ~lJC?r . 
f ',,'" I - I 

Xin q~y vi cho biet qtiy vi c~ the .... don<t goP ..... bal'}g caeh 
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam eua quy vi. 

Thoi gio: 
Ni~n liem: 
Bong gop u'ng ho: 

~x 
(tuy y) 

I "I-

Thu tu, ngan phieu xin gui 
,.... 

ve: 
~ A ~ 

HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM 
P:O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA "22205 
TELEPHONE: 



HOi Dong Ouan Trl 
Board of Directors 

KHUC MINH THO 

NGUYEN THI HANH 

NCUYEN OUYNH ciAo 

NGUYEN VAN clOt 
NCUYEN xUAN LAN 

HI~P LOWMAN 

TRAN KIM DUNG 
ff/AN fHI PHtiONC 

Ban chcfp Hanh T.\). 
Executive soara 

KHUc MINH TH(1 

Pr!!"llC!ent 

NGuYEN OUYNH CiAO 

Ht Vtce-Pre'S.dent 

TRAN KIM OuNG 

2no /o(e-Pr~~nt 
NGUYEN VAN COl 

Se<rerarv G~aI 
rrvtN TI1I PHuONG 

oeoutv Secretary 

NGUYEN TH! HANH 

Trea~uref' 

co Van Doan 
Advisory Committee 

H,ePLOWMAN 

NGUYEN KUAN LAN 

- , '\. -. , 
HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205·0635 
TELEPHONE: 

'L-

MAti -I)()N XIN OIA-NIIAP 
A ........' ""-

HOI OIA-DlNH TU-NHAN CHINK-TAl VIIT-IAM 
• 

-----0000000-----

I 
Hoi Gia-Dinh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Na~ hoat dong bat 

v~ loi; thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham muc'dlch van dang 
cho visc tra tu do cho'tu-nhan chinh-tri Viet-Narn va'doan­
tu gia·dinh. 

,.. ~ A A. J"t. ~.J ~\..../ '" 
'- fi<?i tl].iet I tha keu gQi ~<;mg Bqng h~ong ,-ung_ ho.a~ d<;m<i 

cua Hoi bang :cach, tham gia tich cuc va trd tt!anh ~i Vien .. 
neti, quy vi nao muon gia nhap Hoi, . xin cho biet nhllng chi 

• ,.., # A... t1et sau day : • 

Ho va Ten: 
.f)l.a chi": 

I 

NC-I1Y8N ])u Y C4N 

-Bien thoai: (s ) __ ~~ ____ ~1~7---(Nha)--~-----------
... A I A//J, veN' ...l>(./ y #6-0C- ,S 

Ten tu nhan chJnh tri: ;r4rV; N(iqYeN NdNH 
Lien he gia dinh vBi'tu nhan chfnh tri: / ~ 

(Cha, Me, vd, Anh, Chi" Ern, v. v.) CI-/(J ~UC? r 

I ',,'" / I .;-

Xin quy vi cho biet qJy vi c~ the -....-don't goP .... baqg cach 
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tarn cua quy vi. 

Thai gio: 
Ni;n lient: v r I .... _...,...., .... __ ..!::.-___ _ 

Bong gop ung ho: 
~x. 
(tuy y) 

I .... 

Thu tu, ngan Phi~u xin gui 
."-

ve: 

349 

NOIiEll'/SGR, .t.Z,9 If/ 
11·3511210 

(~r, 
'th8~rof 1-/0/ Q-IA- .DINIf 
I' 

: '. . ., . ,;..'---,--.......-:,,---, 
rl./l'VrfA-/II r CHiAlN TRI $1/ ;Z.* 

"-', 
,~ ~< ' 



~ N(XIT'6?v NI't-A/H' H~NtJ....!!a. 
A./ tJH.J" .... e?L./ ..l::K/ T' N 0-0 c:.. 

j 
NRC. kHI.IC MINH 

~ 
.. j:"''''''~' "'. P. o . ...t3ox.. S~3S-

DEC l. 9 1989 
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Vi dt1'yfn ca nIl 
kh;d-:.~.ub duqc, Ii! "i 

ella y. 
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~ray nh-'tn ('hlrn-g "ii de ~h!:-. :,.!~:: b~~ (B:-. r,~:-: ~!:l~~': h~-i ! :,;':~ ;.;~:::: !:--.~.\: khl!!i-
.h ". I •. /~. Jj,. ..... ~""- t," I,.",., '\'.;.;1' .. 1. ····l-·l,~ .... ·t ~" '!a.l nB~ C 10 l..i.<";vn ... ·:>l!<.H: 1.;Z-~~ •• t-; •• ,(,1 ...... \ ... It! ... <,) • ,.. ..•• 1 ..... , ,_,,~ '" ....... 1 n .... 
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VltT.NAM CQr\;G.HOA 
(RepubJique du Viel·/\'am) 

, • 

, -... 

PHONG LUC.SlT lOA SO-THAM 'ix-KID. 
• • 

(GREFFE DU TRIBU~;AL DE Hre INSTANCE DE .. __ . __ .. _.) 

BAN TRku.u,Jc BO KHAI·SANH Xi OI~Lt... 
lfir ... ·1nh. ([>.trait du nOlsrre df'> acles de naic:onre) 

N..1M 
(Annee) 

, Ho~ ten due Ire 
1 ___ (P,enO", el non de l'''n{a~tJ 

Nam, nCr. 

~-.-.-- - ,--

f\qay saM 
(Di<e dt, 

Noi sanh 
(llcu dt: niJt~s""ce) 

--.---.. --- - .. -----

HOt te'! cha 

f'\ghe nghi:,>:> C'l>,> C'I8. 

_ (S,,-.pr<:: {CSoio,) 

1\01 ell' nO'.1 CU21 ':;'0 . 
(Son ocmlci e) - - - --.- ... ----~-. 

(Prenom ex hOm ce 10 me . .-e) 
---.-------~----...... ---
Nghe ngh;ep c~a m~. 

1 ;~. '3 

, ------

I
.', \0' chanh heY thj 
_ ' (Son fang defc,:me rUltej 

I 

sO HIEU 
(Acte No) 

TRpr!-~·t·~G. 

Hi 

MUnc 6 ~.nl 1041. _ ... - -_._----_ .......... - _. , 

Ola-Lis,. 
• 1--- . ." 

'1 bJ,ah-ld'-ll-Caq 
1-- .. ,--.--~.- .-------

·1 !;UD DU 

...... ~--.--.--.. -----

!rbal-tbl-11D11 
;-----. ,~,.-.--~--

e.l .0. Yif. ak& 
-- :-.. --~.,-, ... ,-~ ..... - ----.~-- ~---- ---I 

CJ1a-L;. 
1--- -----

VtJ 
:1 -- .... -~ 

:1 

Trich ): ban chanh, 
(Pour e~trait conforme) 
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• I . .' • A. 

G~AY, l\HAI SINn 
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Sinh JI~"Y 

U 11\ II!:. h:::461l , 
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SAIGON 
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GIAY THE-VI KHA1.SANH (HO 
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2,- KGt'"f~:; T:iI l'lAI fIiUC:;G 
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VIET.NAM CO~G.HOA 
(RepubJique du Viel·l\!am) 

• 6. ' 
:'.fau 140!ep!)2!LS2:~ 

Kb() 21x27 

(GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE Hre INSTANCE DE. __________ .. __ .) 

BAN TRICUrU"C BO KHAI·SANH .Xi Ol"L~. 
fq-B1Dla. ([ ).Irait dll rcoistre df"i acte, de nci,.-:;nre) 

NAM 

L HQ, len dua tre 
(Prenoo, et nOm de i'enfar>t) - -

I\'qay SaM 
(O,,!e de n;;i:~5"ce) 

Nai sanh 
(lieu de niHsSilnce) _____ _ 

Ho, len cha 

Nghe ngf,j':'p (Ue C'la. 

__ (Sa p!!,f, osio[:} ___ ___ ,._ 

I 
L 

Nai elI ng I) (Ui) dHl 
(Son o(1mici.e) 

Ho, ten mE;' 
(Preflom et nOm de la 

'--.------~-~ 

Nghe nghiep C,'JCl m~. 
(Sa nro"',.:;un, 

Nai (II r.qu CUD IT,~ 

\iq chimh hi'\' tnv 
(Son f8ng deJcrr;me (r'ui~fl)~_ 

-[ 

'! 

sO HltU 
(Acle No) 

fRprK-T.!-~G. 
-- --- --

Hi 

Ola-tee', • -- --" 
- JI 

blah-ldttG-C ... 

--------l 
" -- - -------- -, 

Gla-L;' 
i- - --... -------~.--~---.---.-------.. --.~--; . , . 

Th&l-~l~~ __ . ____ .. ________ ,_I 

0.1 ••• Yii. Dk& 
CJia-L;. 

-_._., --.~------ ''''-I'~ 

---.. _._.. ' .. -_._._-----,----- '-, 

!f_ ~;~ .... 1 

Trich y him chanb, 
(Pour e~tra;t conforme) 
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